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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     AIDAN LEE              MOALL          1/3    5:19       16:30
2     WALMER SAAVEDRA        MOALL          2/3    5:27       16:54
3     KEVIN GUNAWAN          MOALL          3/3    5:28       16:57
4     JAKE GREENBERG         M2024         1/66    5:29       17:00
5     IAN CUMMINGS           M1519         1/33    5:35       17:21
6     CALEB KADERA           M3034         1/82    5:49       18:02
7     NOAH KADERA            M2529        1/106    5:52       18:11
8     KENNETH BORRE          M3034         2/82    5:57       18:27
9     BRETT MILLER           M4549         1/65    6:03       18:47
10    ZACHARY MAHER          M1519         2/33    6:09       19:06
11    JOSCAR DUQUE           M2529        2/106    6:12       19:14
12    STEPHEN BROWN          M3034         3/82    6:13       19:16
13    EDVINAS KOZKUS         M3034         4/82    6:26       19:58
14    JASON SIPPEL           M3539         1/77    6:31       20:13
15    KARL FLENER            M4044         1/61    6:31       20:15
16    MARC CRAIG             M3034         5/82    6:32       20:17
17    KIAH EHRKE             FOALL          1/3    6:34       20:22
18    JACOB BUDDELL          M2529        3/106    6:36       20:27
19    EDWARD KRUSCHKA        M4044         2/61    6:36       20:28
20    UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0    6:36       20:29
21    EVAN QUINN             M2024         2/66    6:41       20:44
22    MIKE SMITH             M3034         6/82    6:43       20:50
23    MADISON LEMMONS        FOALL          2/3    6:44       20:54
24    MARC LEMMONS           M3539         2/77    6:44       20:55
25    DAVE LADEHOFF          M4549         2/65    6:44       20:55
26    PATRICK OZARK          M2024         3/66    6:48       21:06
27    CALISTA STEFANIAK      FOALL          3/3    6:49       21:10
28    FIONA CARLON           F3034        1/186    6:54       21:25
29    VICTORIA COOKE         F2529        1/227    7:00       21:44
30    MICHAEL KOZIK          M3034         7/82    7:07       22:06
31    JANESSA JUAREZ         F3034        2/186    7:09       22:11
32    QUINN RIVERA           M1519         3/33    7:09       22:11
33    ANDREW ROTTENBERG      M2529        4/106    7:11       22:16
34    ADAM BERGER            M2024         4/66    7:11       22:18
35    CHRIS LUSK             M3034         8/82    7:12       22:20
36    BENJAMIN MCKNIGHT      M3034         9/82    7:13       22:24
37    TORY HISLOP            F3034        3/186    7:16       22:33
38    SCOTT TURRANSKY        M3034        10/82    7:16       22:34
39    CHARLES GONZALEZ       M2529        5/106    7:19       22:42
40    DAVID ENTINGHE         M3034        11/82    7:20       22:46
41    EMMA PRESTON           F2024        1/132    7:21       22:47
42    JOHN BELCIK            M6064         1/29    7:22       22:51
43    SAMUEL SCHREIER        M2529        6/106    7:22       22:52
44    BRIAN POHL             M3034        12/82    7:23       22:54
45    RAYMOND ROMERO         M1519         4/33    7:23       22:55
46    UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0    7:24       22:59
47    JUAN CHAVEZ            M2529        7/106    7:26       23:04
48    JONATHAN VALLE         M2024         5/66    7:26       23:04
49    JAMIE HRACH            F2529        2/227    7:26       23:05
50    EDEN GRABIANSKI        F1519         1/47    7:27       23:07
51    HENRY LATO             M1114         1/32    7:28       23:11
52    CHRISTEN HAMMERSLEY    F1114         1/49    7:28       23:11
53    JONAH RHYMER           M2024         6/66    7:30       23:16
54    DAN SCOTT              M5559         1/51    7:30       23:17
55    LAWRENCE COUSINEAU     M5054         1/53    7:31       23:21
56    DANA PIERIK            F3539        1/177    7:32       23:24
57    ELLA JANE MILLER       F1114         2/49    7:33       23:25
58    JOHN DURACK            M1114         2/32    7:33       23:26
59    NIKO WAHL              M1114         3/32    7:33       23:27
60    JONATHAN REYES         M2529        8/106    7:34       23:29
61    UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0    7:34       23:30
62    COLIN MUDRONCIK        M2529        9/106    7:35       23:33
63    MEGAN LEVIN            F4549        1/119    7:36       23:34
64    DAN MAGDZIARZ          M4549         3/65    7:38       23:42
65    TYLER BLUM             M2529       10/106    7:39       23:45
66    PHILIP BLUM            M5559         2/51    7:39       23:46
67    GIANNI DAVILA          M2024         7/66    7:40       23:49
68    MARCUS MONTES          M1519         5/33    7:41       23:50
69    RONALD CARDEN          M5559         3/51    7:41       23:52
70    UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0    7:43       23:57
71    ANA JUAN BUSTOS        F4549        2/119    7:44       23:59
72    MAGGIE GRUDZIEN        F1519         2/47    7:44       24:00
73    PATRICK YEUNG          M1519         6/33    7:44       24:00
74    KEVIN GRUDZIEN         M4044         3/61    7:45       24:03
75    CAROLINA GUZMAN        F2024        2/132    7:45       24:03
76    ANDREA CLARK           F3539        2/177    7:45       24:04
77    ERIC EVANS             M3034        13/82    7:46       24:06
78    ALEXANDER OLDENBURGER  M1519         7/33    7:46       24:06
79    ABBY GABRYS            F3539        3/177    7:46       24:07
80    TRISTAN IWEMA          M1519         8/33    7:46       24:07
81    RYAN PETERSON          M3539         3/77    7:48       24:13
82    EMMA CROSSON           F1519         3/47    7:48       24:14
83    CHRIS GUILD            M5054         2/53    7:49       24:14
84    PATRICK CROSSON        M5054         3/53    7:49       24:16
85    MICHAEL FRATAMICO      M3034        14/82    7:49       24:16
86    MICHAEL ESCOBAR        M1519         9/33    7:49       24:17
87    UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0    7:50       24:18
88    BRIDGET HAHN           F3034        4/186    7:53       24:27
89    BRETT NEWSWANGER       M3539         4/77    7:53       24:27
90    SHEILA LAW             F3539        4/177    7:53       24:29
91    BRADLEY LEE            M5054         4/53    7:54       24:30
92    LINDSEY LUSK           F2529        3/227    7:55       24:33
93    JANE KELLEHER          F2024        3/132    7:55       24:35
94    NIKITA MEHTA           F2024        4/132    7:55       24:36
95    BRANDON ALLEN          M3034        15/82    7:57       24:40
96    ANDREW BOLEY           M2529       11/106    7:58       24:45
97    BRAD LORR              M2024         8/66    7:59       24:45
98    HECTOR GONZALEZ GONZAL M3539         5/77    7:59       24:46
99    EMILY KOECK            F3034        5/186    7:59       24:47
100   JILL CREANEY           F3539        5/177    8:01       24:52
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101   FREDERICK HILL         M3034        16/82    8:02       24:56
102   JAMIE HENRY            F4549        3/119    8:02       24:57
103   JOHN SCHNEIDER         M2529       12/106    8:05       25:06
104   LORENZO RODRIGUEZ LOER M5054         5/53    8:06       25:09
105   FRANCIS YU             M2024         9/66    8:06       25:09
106   JONATHAN HELMUS        M3539         6/77    8:07       25:10
107   CHUKWUMA NWAOMAH       M3034        17/82    8:07       25:11
108   JOCELYN MILLER         F1114         3/49    8:08       25:13
109   SUSAN GALVIN           F5559         1/84    8:09       25:16
110   AMANDA MERCHANT        F2529        4/227    8:09       25:19
111   DANIEL CARTWRIGHT      M2529       13/106    8:09       25:19
112   KELLY GENDE            F1519         4/47    8:09       25:19
113   HEATHER GREGORY        F2024        5/132    8:10       25:22
114   PETER IMLER            M2529       14/106    8:11       25:23
115   MICHAEL HANNA          M2024        10/66    8:11       25:24
116   BRANDON KLIEST         M2024        11/66    8:11       25:24
117   NICHOLAS YOUNG         M2529       15/106    8:12       25:27
118   RONN ROSS              M6569         1/10    8:12       25:27
119   KYLIE WITKOWSKI        F1519         5/47    8:13       25:29
120   MIGUEL ARANDA          M3034        18/82    8:13       25:29
121   VIKAS PATEL            M3034        19/82    8:14       25:33
122   JOSEPH HOLZMAN         M3539         7/77    8:14       25:34
123   QUINN TESTORE          M1114         4/32    8:14       25:35
124   SCOTT DICKENS          M3034        20/82    8:15       25:35
125   JERONIMO CHAVEZ        M2024        12/66    8:15       25:36
126   JACLYN KLIEST          F2529        5/227    8:16       25:38
127   ALEX SULLIVAN          M2024        13/66    8:16       25:39
128   ELIJAH TASH            M1114         5/32    8:16       25:40
129   ELISE JONES            F2529        6/227    8:17       25:42
130   MATTHEW VALENZUELA     M2024        14/66    8:17       25:44
131   SHANNON HARTINGER      F3539        6/177    8:18       25:46
132   KEVIN COX              M2024        15/66    8:19       25:48
133   DANIEL CORDES          M2024        16/66    8:19       25:49
134   AARON GIFFIN           M2529       16/106    8:19       25:50
135   DEREK DECLOET          M4549         4/65    8:23       26:00
136   ANDREA NOVAK           F2529        7/227    8:24       26:03
137   HARPREET LIDHER        M3034        21/82    8:24       26:04
138   DAVID TESTORE          M4549         5/65    8:24       26:04
139   STEPHANIE SIMPSON      F2529        8/227    8:24       26:04
140   SARAH GUNDLACH         F3539        7/177    8:24       26:05
141   MARY KUJAWSKI          F2024        6/132    8:25       26:06
142   THOMAS KUJAWSKI        M6064         2/29    8:25       26:06
143   RUSSELL BOERSMA        M4044         4/61    8:25       26:07
144   AVA ERNST              F1114         4/49    8:25       26:08
145   BEN TISHBERG           M4044         5/61    8:25       26:08
146   ERIC YABLUNOSKY        M2529       17/106    8:26       26:09
147   JAMES TORRES           M2529       18/106    8:26       26:10
148   JARROD WAGNER          M2024        17/66    8:26       26:10
149   SHANNON MEADOWS        F1519         6/47    8:26       26:11
150   LILLY COHEN            F1114         5/49    8:26       26:11
151   JOHN MARX              M4044         6/61    8:27       26:12
152   DAVID HEAD             M5054         6/53    8:27       26:13
153   KYLE STUBBLEFIELD      M2529       19/106    8:27       26:14
154   BRIAN KURTZ            M4549         6/65    8:28       26:17
155   CRYSTAL NGUYEN         F2024        7/132    8:28       26:17
156   ALLISON FIFOLT         F3034        6/186    8:32       26:30
157   DAGMARA BORYN          F2024        8/132    8:32       26:30
158   LEANN LARREY           F4549        4/119    8:33       26:31
159   NIA ELLIS              F2024        9/132    8:33       26:32
160   KELLY BRECHIN          F3539        8/177    8:33       26:33
161   MICHAEL LAYMAN         M1519        10/33    8:33       26:33
162   KURTIS BOLL            M3539         8/77    8:33       26:34
163   JAMES CROTTY           M2024        18/66    8:34       26:35
164   BARRY WOOD             M5559         4/51    8:34       26:35
165   REBEKAH BOWEN          F3034        7/186    8:34       26:35
166   UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0    8:34       26:36
167   UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0    8:34       26:36
168   KENNETH FAIKUS FAIKUS  M4044         7/61    8:34       26:37
169   BRANDON SOAT           M2529       20/106    8:35       26:39
170   RAFAEL RODRIGUEZ       M3034        22/82    8:36       26:41
171   MICHAEL DUFFY          M4549         7/65    8:36       26:41
172   KIRK SMART             M4044         8/61    8:36       26:42
173   KARYN PETERSEN         F5054        1/108    8:38       26:47
174   KARIN DUNN             F5054        2/108    8:38       26:48
175   TIM NECAS              M4549         8/65    8:39       26:50
176   CHRIS LESZKA           M3539         9/77    8:39       26:51
177   MELANIE RADOSTA        F3539        9/177    8:39       26:51
178   DEBORAH LILLWITZ       F5054        3/108    8:39       26:51
179   UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0    8:39       26:51
180   MEGANNE MILLER         F2529        9/227    8:40       26:53
181   JASON SCHOCK           M4044         9/61    8:40       26:54
182   BILL HARTWIG           M3539        10/77    8:40       26:54
183   PAUL BOURGEOIS         M4044        10/61    8:40       26:54
184   JUANA NUNEZ            F3539       10/177    8:40       26:55
185   ARIANNA MOSCA          F2024       10/132    8:41       26:58
186   NICKI HICKMON          F4044        1/153    8:41       26:58
187   JENNA DRENTEN          F3034        8/186    8:42       27:00
188   SYDNEY ALLEN           F3034        9/186    8:42       27:01
189   ANDREW MCCARTHY        M2529       21/106    8:43       27:05
190   LOUANN GUILD           F5054        4/108    8:44       27:05
191   UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0    8:44       27:06
192   UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0    8:44       27:07
193   UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0    8:44       27:07
194   OSCAR IBARRA RUEDA     M2024        19/66    8:44       27:07
195   JESSICA HULL           F4044        2/153    8:45       27:09
196   KARIN EHRSCHWENDTNER   F4549        5/119    8:45       27:10
197   CHLOE SHAPKAUSKI       F1114         6/49    8:45       27:11
198   JACLYN BORIE           F2024       11/132    8:45       27:11
199   JULIA PALMA            F3539       11/177    8:46       27:11
200   TYLER SAMMONS          M2024        20/66    8:46       27:12
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201   LISA KNAGGS            F5559         2/84    8:46       27:12
202   RICHARD PONS           M5559         5/51    8:46       27:12
203   MICHAEL CARSON         M4549         9/65    8:46       27:14
204   JULIE LACKAFF          F5054        5/108    8:47       27:16
205   LINDSEY ENGELBERT      F3034       10/186    8:48       27:19
206   JOHN BRECHIN           M6064         3/29    8:48       27:19
207   KATIE VAN HAELST       F3034       11/186    8:48       27:19
208   JEFF MORRIS            M3539        11/77    8:48       27:20
209   MELISSA HONICKEL       F3539       12/177    8:49       27:21
210   AARON HONICKEL         M4044        11/61    8:49       27:22
211   UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0    8:50       27:25
212   MICHAEL PRATT          M3539        12/77    8:50       27:26
213   KATHRYN HERMANAS       F2024       12/132    8:51       27:28
214   HOLLY BARRAS           F2024       13/132    8:51       27:29
215   ELIZABETH LANAHAN      F3034       12/186    8:51       27:29
216   JOSH REIGLE            M2529       22/106    8:51       27:30
217   PHILLIP KINNISON       M2529       23/106    8:52       27:31
218   BENJAMIN JOHNSON       M4044        12/61    8:52       27:31
219   LISEL NEUMANN          F3034       13/186    8:52       27:32
220   GEORGE BLASH           M6064         4/29    8:53       27:33
221   TOM GILMARTIN          M3539        13/77    8:53       27:35
222   AIDA VILLALOBOS        F2529       10/227    8:53       27:36
223   REYNALDO GIL           M2529       24/106    8:54       27:37
224   JUAN ROSALES           M2529       25/106    8:54       27:38
225   JOHN VAN NIEUWENHUYSE  M4044        13/61    8:55       27:40
226   CARRIE KUBIK           F3034       14/186    8:56       27:43
227   SCOTT GRECO            M2529       26/106    8:56       27:43
228   JOHN HESSELMANN        M5559         6/51    8:56       27:43
229   TIM BRABANT            M3034        23/82    8:56       27:44
230   CHRISTINE HUEBNER      F2529       11/227    8:56       27:44
231   BRENDA DIAZ            F4044        3/153    8:56       27:45
232   REBECCA HAMPTON        F4044        4/153    8:56       27:45
233   BRIAN SERIO            M2529       27/106    8:57       27:45
234   LEVANDRA ANDERSON JR   M2529       28/106    8:57       27:47
235   UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0    8:57       27:47
236   JOHN MERLOCK           M5559         7/51    8:57       27:47
237   JIM SHEESE             M5054         7/53    8:57       27:47
238   DEANDRA ANDERSON       F2529       12/227    8:57       27:47
239   STEPHIE LIBBEN         F4549        6/119    8:57       27:48
240   JOHN ROTKVICH          M4044        14/61    8:58       27:48
241   MAGDA VON ROTH         F4044        5/153    8:58       27:49
242   KATHLEEN O'HARE        F4549        7/119    8:58       27:50
243   ROBERT ALT             M5054         8/53    8:58       27:50
244   ROBIN GISSAL           F6064         1/41    8:58       27:50
245   KEVIN COOKE            M2529       29/106    8:58       27:51
246   SARAH YUGOVICH         F2024       14/132    8:58       27:52
247   SAMANTHA DAVIDSON      F2529       13/227    8:59       27:52
248   SEAN HALLORAN          M2529       30/106    8:59       27:53
249   JORIE BARTHOLOMEW      F3539       13/177    9:00       27:55
250   GURDEEP NAGI           M3034        24/82    9:00       27:55
251   VAL MERTENS            M6569         2/10    9:00       27:56
252   ELIZABETH BABCOCK      F2024       15/132    9:00       27:57
253   MATT MCHALE            M3539        14/77    9:00       27:57
254   LUZ CHAVEZ             F5054        6/108    9:00       27:58
255   REFUGIO DELGADO        M3539        15/77    9:01       27:58
256   AMY SHEARER            F3539       14/177    9:01       28:00
257   SHANNON BENNETT        F1114         7/49    9:01       28:00
258   LAUREN MAGDZIARZ       F1114         8/49    9:01       28:01
259   KARTHIK BALAJI         M3034        25/82    9:02       28:03
260   LEE SHIBLEY            M2024        21/66    9:02       28:03
261   TROY BRYANT            M3034        26/82    9:02       28:03
262   ALISA KONDRATYEV       F1519         7/47    9:02       28:04
263   MARK HOLLY             M2529       31/106    9:03       28:04
264   JAMES ADKINS           M3034        27/82    9:03       28:04
265   KURT MUNSON            M2024        22/66    9:03       28:04
266   MARY BORMAN            F5054        7/108    9:03       28:07
267   UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0    9:04       28:07
268   DAEJA HOOKS            F2024       16/132    9:04       28:07
269   RYAN GOES              M3034        28/82    9:04       28:08
270   ELYSA PIKE             F4549        8/119    9:04       28:08
271   MEGAN AYERS            F3539       15/177    9:04       28:09
272   UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0    9:04       28:10
273   GERRY MILLER           M4549        10/65    9:05       28:10
274   ZARAY BUENROSTRO       F2529       14/227    9:05       28:11
275   UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0    9:05       28:13
276   MEGHAN CHANDLER        F3539       16/177    9:06       28:15
277   DONALD OLSON           M4044        15/61    9:07       28:17
278   CHRISTINA POLET        F2529       15/227    9:07       28:17
279   UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0    9:07       28:17
280   UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0    9:08       28:20
281   MARY WEINBERG          F5559         3/84    9:08       28:21
282   CAITLIN CIPRI          F2529       16/227    9:08       28:21
283   CASEY FLACKS           F2529       17/227    9:08       28:22
284   DEBBIE DUSKEY          F5054        8/108    9:08       28:22
285   JULES LEPPERT          F2529       18/227    9:08       28:22
286   A.J. VAN VUREN         M1114         6/32    9:09       28:23
287   DAVE KESTEL            M5559         8/51    9:10       28:26
288   KERRI BEUKER           F5559         4/84    9:10       28:26
289   JOSEPH STOKLOSA        M5559         9/51    9:10       28:26
290   MELISSA GENOVA HILL    F3539       17/177    9:10       28:26
291   LORENZO CARRER         M5054         9/53    9:10       28:28
292   STEPHEN OSADA          M4044        16/61    9:11       28:30
293   PHAEDRA MARTIN         F3539       18/177    9:12       28:32
294   RACHEL JOHNSTONE       F2024       17/132    9:12       28:33
295   ELLEN SIEVERT          M4549        11/65    9:12       28:34
296   JOHN MONOSCALCO        M3034        29/82    9:13       28:36
297   MADISON GRAHAM         F3034       15/186    9:13       28:37
298   ANNE ROSENTHAL         F4044        6/153    9:13       28:37
299   TANJA TERLECKI         F3539       19/177    9:13       28:38
300   DOUG VROEGINDEWEY      M6064         5/29    9:13       28:38
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301   SCOT TURVEY            M3539        16/77    9:13       28:38
302   ULISSES ADUNAS         M2024        23/66    9:14       28:39
303   UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0    9:15       28:41
304   UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0    9:15       28:43
305   COLLEEN GEARY          F2024       18/132    9:15       28:43
306   DONALD WHIPP           M2529       32/106    9:15       28:43
307   AUSTIN BYBEE           M1519        11/33    9:15       28:44
308   LAURIE DOHRN           F6559         1/15    9:16       28:45
309   SELMA TAYLOR           F1114         9/49    9:16       28:45
310   ALANNA KUREK           F2529       19/227    9:16       28:45
311   DAVID PARLIN           M5559        10/51    9:16       28:46
312   JAYLON JOYNER          M2024        24/66    9:16       28:46
313   TOM WEBB               M3539        17/77    9:17       28:47
314   HENRY TREVOR           M6064         6/29    9:17       28:49
315   MEGAN HYNES            F2529       20/227    9:17       28:49
316   JAKE KLOPFENSTEIN      M2529       33/106    9:17       28:49
317   DOMINIQUE PENN         M2529       34/106    9:17       28:50
318   ASHLEY BORJON          F3539       20/177    9:17       28:50
319   NATALIE SCHROEDER      F3539       21/177    9:17       28:50
320   CHRIS GRABIANSKI       M4549        12/65    9:17       28:51
321   ERIN HAGAN             F3539       22/177    9:18       28:51
322   WILLIAM MUNSON         M3034        30/82    9:18       28:51
323   KEZIAH TIEDE           F1519         8/47    9:18       28:51
324   JOY HAATAJA            F2024       19/132    9:18       28:51
325   LILLIAN SCHROEDER      F0110         1/33    9:18       28:52
326   ERICK ORREGO           M2529       35/106    9:18       28:52
327   GUY WEINBERG           M6569         3/10    9:18       28:53
328   TONY TRAN              M2529       36/106    9:18       28:53
329   AMY MANGUEIRA          F3539       23/177    9:19       28:55
330   KATIE SOSO             F3539       24/177    9:19       28:56
331   LYNDSEY MCKAY          F3539       25/177    9:20       28:58
332   TOM KIRKWOOD           M7099          1/5    9:20       28:59
333   NICOLAS DAUPHAS        M4044        17/61    9:20       29:00
334   MARIA GUTIERREZ        F3034       16/186    9:20       29:00
335   NATHAN BURLESON        M4549        13/65    9:21       29:00
336   SAORI DAUPHAS          F0110         2/33    9:21       29:01
337   GIULIANA CARONIA       F4549        9/119    9:21       29:02
338   MATTHEW LYSIK          M2529       37/106    9:22       29:04
339   JILL BELINC            F2529       21/227    9:22       29:04
340   THOMAS LODGE           M3034        31/82    9:22       29:05
341   ERIC BLOOM             M1519        12/33    9:23       29:06
342   MOLLY MURPHY           F2024       20/132    9:23       29:09
343   UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0    9:24       29:10
344   DANIELLE ANDRADA       F2024       21/132    9:24       29:11
345   LISA MURPHY            F5054        9/108    9:24       29:11
346   JOHN GAGNON            M2024        25/66    9:24       29:11
347   CONNIE MARSH           F5559         5/84    9:24       29:12
348   JOEL RUDNICK           M4044        18/61    9:25       29:13
349   KATHLEEN TRUONG        F3034       17/186    9:25       29:14
350   CARRIANNE SCHEIB       F3539       26/177    9:25       29:15
351   RYAN KENNEDY           M3539        18/77    9:26       29:16
352   DANIELLE PRESTIPINO    F3539       27/177    9:26       29:16
353   MEGAN KREFT            F3034       18/186    9:26       29:16
354   MARTINA CASTA EDA      F4549       10/119    9:26       29:16
355   DEANNA L FINN          F5559         6/84    9:26       29:17
356   NOAH EGGE              M3539        19/77    9:26       29:18
357   MICHEAL RUBACHA        M4044        19/61    9:27       29:21
358   UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0    9:28       29:22
359   HADLI JOYCE            F1114        10/49    9:28       29:22
360   LANEY DECKROW          F2024       22/132    9:28       29:23
361   ALEXANDER DECKROW      M3034        32/82    9:28       29:23
362   NORA VER STEEG         F1114        11/49    9:28       29:23
363   REBECCA REED           F3539       28/177    9:28       29:24
364   DAVIS GARCIA           M2529       38/106    9:29       29:27
365   JUSTIN CHARLES         M3539        20/77    9:30       29:28
366   EMMANUEL GODINEZ       M2024        26/66    9:30       29:31
367   JACLYN TRAVIS          F3539       29/177    9:31       29:32
368   BROOKE DONNELLY        F2024       23/132    9:31       29:33
369   JASON STUHLMANN        M3539        21/77    9:32       29:35
370   UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0    9:32       29:37
371   CLARICE LYNN LYNN      F1114        12/49    9:32       29:37
372   GRACIE LYNN            F1114        13/49    9:33       29:37
373   UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0    9:33       29:39
374   GRACE PYO              F2529       22/227    9:34       29:43
375   UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0    9:34       29:43
376   GRACE MAGDZIARZ        F1519         9/47    9:35       29:44
377   WENDALL LYTLE          M2529       39/106    9:35       29:44
378   NICCOLO LOZADA         M1114         7/32    9:35       29:46
379   BRIDGET GALLAGHER      F2024       24/132    9:36       29:47
380   ROSE VAN CAMP          F3034       19/186    9:36       29:48
381   UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0    9:36       29:49
382   RAIK ILLIAN            M5054        10/53    9:36       29:49
383   ANN-CHARLOTTE RICHTER  F2529       23/227    9:36       29:49
384   JOEY SABANI            M3034        33/82    9:36       29:49
385   EMILY ASAI             F2529       24/227    9:37       29:51
386   BRYAN GORDON           M3034        34/82    9:37       29:51
387   UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0    9:37       29:51
388   CHRISTINE PLAMONDON    F4044        7/153    9:37       29:51
389   EMILIE MORPHEW         F5054       10/108    9:37       29:51
390   NANCY GONZALEZ         M4044        20/61    9:37       29:52
391   JESSICA ZARANDONA      F2529       25/227    9:37       29:53
392   BRITTAY LUCAK          F2529       26/227    9:38       29:53
393   NIKOLAS HADJIAN        M2529       40/106    9:38       29:53
394   AGUIDA CAMPOS          F6064         2/41    9:38       29:54
395   DOVYDAS UNTULIS        M2529       41/106    9:38       29:54
396   STEVE HARVEY           M4549        14/65    9:38       29:54
397   KARINA HERNANDEZ       F3034       20/186    9:38       29:55
398   ARIELA BERG            F2024       25/132    9:38       29:55
399   NOEMI ROMERO           F4549       11/119    9:38       29:55
400   KENNEDY HARVEY         F1114        14/49    9:38       29:55
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401   JILL GRIFFITHS         F3034       21/186    9:38       29:55
402   ALICIA HAYNES          F4044        8/153    9:38       29:55
403   STELLA CHIU            F3539       30/177    9:39       29:56
404   JUSTIN SHIELDS         M2529       42/106    9:39       29:56
405   BRIANNA LOVERICH       F2529       27/227    9:39       29:56
406   MARK LANGLOIS          M5054        11/53    9:39       29:56
407   LARRY HAYNES           M3539        22/77    9:39       29:57
408   UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0    9:39       29:57
409   KRISTEN ADAMS          F4044        9/153    9:39       29:57
410   ISABEL BOWDITCH        F1519        10/47    9:39       29:59
411   EDUARDO RIVAS          M2529       43/106    9:39       29:59
412   TALIA RIVERA           F2024       26/132    9:40       29:59
413   ELLA PIZZA             F1114        15/49    9:40       30:00
414   SULLY DIAZ             F3034       22/186    9:40       30:00
415   SHELLEY FLENNIKEN      F3034       23/186    9:40       30:00
416   JEFFREY VASILATOS      M5054        12/53    9:40       30:01
417   ANA ABURTO             F3034       24/186    9:40       30:01
418   UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0    9:41       30:02
419   ANTHONY VELASQUEZ      M3539        23/77    9:41       30:03
420   UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0    9:41       30:03
421   CHRISTINA CHAPLIN      F2529       28/227    9:41       30:03
422   LESLIE POOLE           F2529       29/227    9:41       30:04
423   ANDREW GIBSON          M2529       44/106    9:41       30:04
424   UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0    9:42       30:05
425   ALFONSO LOU            M3539        24/77    9:42       30:06
426   PRIYA VAISHNAV         F0110         3/33    9:42       30:06
427   JUSTIN MOORE           M3034        35/82    9:42       30:07
428   MADDISON KUSEY         F2024       27/132    9:42       30:07
429   MELISSA HECKNER        F3034       25/186    9:42       30:07
430   HAYDEN KERSHAW         F2529       30/227    9:42       30:08
431   ZAK KORHAN             M2529       45/106    9:42       30:08
432   UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0    9:43       30:09
433   BRIDGET SUPPLITT       F3034       26/186    9:43       30:09
434   JOHN SUPPLITT          M6064         7/29    9:43       30:09
435   THOMAS SEITZ           M5054        13/53    9:43       30:10
436   TONI TOGNARELLI        F2529       31/227    9:43       30:10
437   HUNTER PAWLAK          M0110         1/48    9:43       30:11
438   JASMINE NATIVIDAD      F1519        11/47    9:43       30:11
439   JEFF STEGMEIER         M6064         8/29    9:43       30:11
440   UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0    9:44       30:12
441   CHRISTINA MENDOZA      F3539       31/177    9:44       30:13
442   UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0    9:44       30:13
443   UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0    9:44       30:13
444   DAISY NARCISO          F4549       12/119    9:44       30:14
445   ANTONIO NARANJO        M3034        36/82    9:45       30:15
446   JORDAN WINEGAR         M2529       46/106    9:45       30:17
447   CHERISH HAIRRELL       F5054       11/108    9:45       30:17
448   LINDSAY SAMULAK        F4044       10/153    9:46       30:18
449   HENRY SAMULAK          M1114         8/32    9:46       30:19
450   CARINA LOPEZ           F2529       32/227    9:46       30:19
451   MORGAN PAWLAK          F0110         4/33    9:46       30:19
452   UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0    9:46       30:20
453   JOHN MURPHY            M5054        14/53    9:46       30:20
454   MIR PAWLAK             F3539       32/177    9:47       30:21
455   THOMAS PREZIOSE        M3034        37/82    9:47       30:21
456   RICHELLE HOBBS         M4044        21/61    9:47       30:21
457   TRACY SWARTZ           F3539       33/177    9:47       30:21
458   RACHEL REYNA           F3034       27/186    9:47       30:22
459   MUHAMMAD FAHAD         M2529       47/106    9:47       30:23
460   ASTRID PRUGER          F3539       34/177    9:48       30:24
461   NARCISO NARCISO        M4549        15/65    9:48       30:24
462   HANNAH BUCK            F2024       28/132    9:48       30:25
463   BILL PUCHER            M6064         9/29    9:48       30:26
464   THOMAS BALTZ           M5559        11/51    9:48       30:26
465   JORIE FOX              F2024       29/132    9:48       30:26
466   JACOB ROMME            M2024        27/66    9:49       30:27
467   DOMINIC BOHLEN         M0110         2/48    9:49       30:28
468   ERNESTO MARTINEZ       M2024        28/66    9:49       30:28
469   UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0    9:49       30:28
470   ESTHER PACHECO         F2024       30/132    9:49       30:29
471   JON BOHLEN             M4549        16/65    9:49       30:29
472   AMY HARBOUR            F4549       13/119    9:49       30:29
473   BRYAN PAWLAK           M3539        25/77    9:49       30:30
474   VALERIE MORFORD        F3539       35/177    9:51       30:35
475   CLARK YOUNG            M5559        12/51    9:51       30:35
476   UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0    9:51       30:36
477   MICHAEL LYNN           M5054        15/53    9:52       30:37
478   ABRAHAM MORALES        M3034        38/82    9:52       30:37
479   UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0    9:52       30:38
480   CYNTHIA ARREOLA        F3034       28/186    9:53       30:39
481   UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0    9:53       30:40
482   ROCCO PRUGER           M3539        26/77    9:53       30:41
483   BEATRIZ ROSALES        F2024       31/132    9:53       30:41
484   ALISHA MURRELL-COCKERS F3034       29/186    9:53       30:42
485   CHASE MOUBRAY          M0110         3/48    9:53       30:42
486   RACHEL BORIS           F2529       33/227    9:53       30:42
487   STEPHANIE MACK         F3034       30/186    9:54       30:43
488   ANDRE VEASLEY          M2024        29/66    9:54       30:44
489   PATRICK HESS           M5054        16/53    9:54       30:45
490   SADIA IMRAN            F3034       31/186    9:55       30:46
491   JESSICA CRIOLLO        F2024       32/132    9:55       30:46
492   LINDA FRICANO          F5054       12/108    9:55       30:46
493   LARA GARTNER           F5054       13/108    9:55       30:47
494   NANCY CRIOLLO          F2529       34/227    9:55       30:47
495   JOHN KING              M3034        39/82    9:55       30:48
496   UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0    9:55       30:48
497   KRISTIN EWALD          F3034       32/186    9:56       30:49
498   CAITLIN HUTCHISON      F2529       35/227    9:56       30:49
499   MADELINE KINSELLA      F2024       33/132    9:56       30:51
500   EILEEN COVERICK        F6064         3/41    9:57       30:52
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501   SAMANTHA MOUBRAY       F3034       33/186    9:57       30:53
502   EDDIE ESPINAL          M2529       48/106    9:57       30:53
503   JACK FAYE              M0110         4/48    9:57       30:53
504   TONY STEFANSKI         M5054        17/53    9:57       30:54
505   BRITTNEY PENNINGS      F2529       36/227    9:58       30:55
506   UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0    9:58       30:57
507   MOLLY HOLMES           F3539       36/177    9:58       30:57
508   CLAIRE PIGGOTT         F2529       37/227    9:58       30:57
509   MICHELLE TOVO          F4044       11/153    9:58       30:57
510   JEN WARD               F4549       14/119    9:59       30:58
511   ZHAOYANG LI            M2024        30/66    9:59       30:58
512   CHUCHU JI              F2024       34/132    9:59       30:59
513   TANNER RIVERA          M1114         9/32    9:59       30:59
514   LULU MONTOYA           F2024       35/132    9:59       31:00
515   ALEXA LEMMO            F3034       34/186    9:59       31:00
516   MARYAM SYED            F3034       35/186    9:59       31:00
517   RACHEL SCHNEIDER       F2024       36/132    9:59       31:00
518   ANNI RAO               F2529       38/227    9:59       31:01
519   KELLEY SCHNEIDER       F2529       39/227    9:59       31:01
520   CONNOR COUGHLIN        M1519        13/33    9:59       31:01
521   RICKY DIAZ             M3034        40/82   10:00       31:01
522   UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   10:00       31:01
523   REEM RASHID            M2024        31/66   10:00       31:02
524   PAT MORGAN             M5559        13/51   10:00       31:02
525   CORIE RICE             F3539       37/177   10:00       31:02
526   TIM DUVALL             M5054        18/53   10:00       31:03
527   ABBY BOHNSON           F2024       37/132   10:01       31:04
528   JULIANNE PETERSON      F2024       38/132   10:01       31:04
529   SCOTT REID             M3539        27/77   10:01       31:04
530   ALEXANDRA KINZLER      F2529       40/227   10:01       31:04
531   MIGUEL LOPEZ-CAMPSO    M2529       49/106   10:01       31:05
532   KAITIE TIEDE           F2529       41/227   10:01       31:05
533   RACHEL FISCHER         F2529       42/227   10:01       31:05
534   UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   10:01       31:05
535   AMANDA DUININCK        F2529       43/227   10:01       31:06
536   PHILIP ADAMI           M4549        17/65   10:01       31:06
537   DANA HOPKINS           F2529       44/227   10:02       31:10
538   KARA CONROY            F3034       36/186   10:03       31:10
539   JILL DUVALL            F5054       14/108   10:03       31:11
540   ERICA LEDERMAN         F3034       37/186   10:03       31:12
541   MICHAEL LUEBBING       M6569         4/10   10:03       31:13
542   CLAIRE TOBIN           F3539       38/177   10:03       31:13
543   PAIGE TOBIN            F3034       38/186   10:04       31:14
544   VIRIDIANA ARRIAGA      F2529       45/227   10:04       31:14
545   NORMA LOPEZ            F4044       12/153   10:04       31:14
546   UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   10:04       31:15
547   KATHERINE ODONNELL     F3034       39/186   10:04       31:15
548   BRETT THELANDER        M5054        19/53   10:05       31:17
549   CHRISTINA DEMPSEY      F3539       39/177   10:05       31:17
550   JUAN SOTOMAYOR         M4044        22/61   10:05       31:17
551   ANDREW DUININCK        M2529       50/106   10:05       31:18
552   BENNETT LORR           M0110         5/48   10:05       31:19
553   MEGAN BOEHM            F2529       46/227   10:05       31:19
554   DONALD MANHARD         M2529       51/106   10:06       31:20
555   LAURA BROWNING         F4044       13/153   10:06       31:20
556   EUNICE ENRIQUEZ        F2529       47/227   10:06       31:20
557   THOMAS KAMINSKI        M2529       52/106   10:06       31:20
558   GERRIE AULISA          F3539       40/177   10:06       31:21
559   BRIAN WALL             M3034        41/82   10:06       31:22
560   ANNA KRZYWIEC          F2024       39/132   10:07       31:25
561   JEFF FAYE              M3539        28/77   10:07       31:25
562   JUAN LADO              M3034        42/82   10:07       31:25
563   KAREN KISSANE          F6064         4/41   10:08       31:26
564   ALLEN LEGUTKI          M4044        23/61   10:08       31:26
565   ANDREA GONZALEZ        F2529       48/227   10:08       31:26
566   VLAD SERIKOV           M1114        10/32   10:08       31:27
567   DANIELLE CINKUES       F2529       49/227   10:09       31:29
568   SARAH SOLEAU           F4549       15/119   10:09       31:30
569   TYLER GRIER            M2024        32/66   10:09       31:30
570   DREW METTLACH          M2529       53/106   10:09       31:31
571   CHRISTIAN HOLWERDA     M2024        33/66   10:09       31:31
572   AMANDA ACKERMAN        F3034       40/186   10:09       31:32
573   KEVIN FLYNN            M4549        18/65   10:10       31:32
574   RUTH MINNICK           F3539       41/177   10:10       31:34
575   LUISANA PEREZ UGEL     F2529       50/227   10:10       31:34
576   RACHEL JOHNSON         F3539       42/177   10:10       31:35
577   TRACEY WROBEL          F5054       15/108   10:10       31:35
578   SARAH PITTMAN          F3539       43/177   10:11       31:36
579   DAVID SALMON           M4549        19/65   10:11       31:36
580   JAASIEL ESCOBAR        M1114        11/32   10:11       31:37
581   DOUGLAS SMITH          M5559        14/51   10:11       31:38
582   JENNIFER VAN WORMER    F2529       51/227   10:12       31:39
583   JON HOLSTEAD           M4549        20/65   10:12       31:39
584   JULIE TURVEY           F3539       44/177   10:12       31:40
585   DIANA FERNANDEZ        F2024       40/132   10:12       31:41
586   MARIA RODRIGUEZ        F3034       41/186   10:13       31:42
587   UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   10:13       31:43
588   KEVIN MCGEE            M4549        21/65   10:13       31:44
589   NELSON JENNIFER        F4549       16/119   10:13       31:44
590   DAVID ROOT             M3034        43/82   10:14       31:47
591   LAUREN WHISNANT        F3034       42/186   10:14       31:47
592   UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   10:15       31:48
593   ASHLEY MCATEE          F2024       41/132   10:15       31:48
594   DIANNE VAN WORMER      F5054       16/108   10:15       31:49
595   LAWRENCE LULICH        M6064        10/29   10:15       31:50
596   STEPHANIE MAIER        F2529       52/227   10:15       31:50
597   PAIGE BECKMAN          F2024       42/132   10:15       31:50
598   ALLISON HUKILL         F2529       53/227   10:16       31:51
599   CHARLOTTE RADES        F0110         5/33   10:16       31:52
600   NATALIE VAZQUEZ        F2024       43/132   10:16       31:53
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601   KARINA MENDEZ          F2024       44/132   10:16       31:53
602   SARA KLEINSCHMIDT      F6064         5/41   10:17       31:54
603   CARLOS BARRERA         M3034        44/82   10:17       31:56
604   UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   10:17       31:57
605   LAUREN COONEY          F2529       54/227   10:18       31:57
606   STEVEN WERNER          M3034        45/82   10:18       31:57
607   STEVE YEAZEL           M5054        20/53   10:18       31:58
608   ARANYA KISHORE         M2529       54/106   10:18       31:59
609   MAUREEN LESAK          F4549       17/119   10:19       32:03
610   JAKE STUMPF            M2024        34/66   10:19       32:03
611   MONICA MARTINSON       F5054       17/108   10:19       32:03
612   SOFIA MORENO           F1519        12/47   10:20       32:03
613   CARSON CASAVECHIA      M0110         6/48   10:20       32:03
614   UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   10:20       32:03
615   RICK CASAVECHIA        M4549        22/65   10:20       32:03
616   MEGAN HENEHAN          F1519        13/47   10:20       32:04
617   MELISSA HARRIS         F1519        14/47   10:20       32:04
618   LORI BECK              F4044       14/153   10:20       32:04
619   SEBASTIAN SABO         M1114        12/32   10:20       32:06
620   TAYLOR LEAHY           F2529       55/227   10:21       32:07
621   BRITNEY WITTES         F2024       45/132   10:21       32:08
622   LEONARDO DELGADILLO    M2529       55/106   10:22       32:10
623   NICOLE JENDRAS         F4044       15/153   10:22       32:10
624   NIMBE JUAREZ           F2529       56/227   10:22       32:11
625   MELINDA SCHANZLE       F2024       46/132   10:22       32:12
626   UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   10:23       32:13
627   NICOLETTE DICOSOLA     F2024       47/132   10:23       32:13
628   UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   10:23       32:14
629   NICOLE HORTNESS        F4549       18/119   10:23       32:15
630   ETHAN BIELOWICZ        M1519        14/33   10:23       32:15
631   NOAH GUMUSHIAN         M1519        15/33   10:23       32:15
632   MARITZA ALVARADO       F3539       45/177   10:24       32:16
633   JENNY BERG             F5054       18/108   10:24       32:18
634   SINTHIA URUCHIMA       F2024       48/132   10:24       32:19
635   KELLY JUNG             F3034       43/186   10:25       32:20
636   MELISSA PARAF          F3539       46/177   10:25       32:21
637   DONNA PALAK            F6064         6/41   10:25       32:21
638   KATHRYN MEYER          F3539       47/177   10:26       32:22
639   ELIZABETH MEADOWS      F1519        15/47   10:26       32:22
640   KELLY ZIEMKIEWICZ      F3539       48/177   10:26       32:22
641   KEVIN REEVES           M4549        23/65   10:26       32:22
642   CHARLES COTTON         M0110         7/48   10:26       32:22
643   UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   10:26       32:22
644   THOMAS COTTON          M0110         8/48   10:26       32:23
645   SARAH FRICANO          F2529       57/227   10:26       32:24
646   KATY FRICANO           F2024       49/132   10:26       32:24
647   AMY PIKUL              F4044       16/153   10:26       32:25
648   INGRID LIU             F4549       19/119   10:26       32:25
649   ABBEY MARKS            F2529       58/227   10:26       32:25
650   COLLEEN WEILER         F4044       17/153   10:26       32:25
651   KAI VAISHNAV           M0110         9/48   10:27       32:25
652   MCKENZIE MEADOWS       F2024       50/132   10:27       32:26
653   ANTHONY VESCOVI        M2529       56/106   10:27       32:26
654   MELINDA ESPINOZA       F4044       18/153   10:27       32:26
655   RICARDO SALGADO        M3034        46/82   10:27       32:26
656   MELANIE VAISHNAV       F3539       49/177   10:27       32:26
657   LESLIE MACLIN          F6064         7/41   10:27       32:26
658   JENNIFER COTTON        F4044       19/153   10:27       32:26
659   UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   10:28       32:30
660   AMIT BINDRA            M3034        47/82   10:28       32:31
661   KRISTIAN SHUMATE       F2529       59/227   10:29       32:31
662   ZACHARY BROWN          M3034        48/82   10:29       32:32
663   ELIAS PEREZ            M2529       57/106   10:29       32:32
664   SCOTT KLEVER           M2529       58/106   10:29       32:33
665   AREZOU IRETA           F3539       50/177   10:29       32:34
666   FERNANDA BRAVO VEGA    F2024       51/132   10:29       32:34
667   JILL FISHER            F4044       20/153   10:30       32:35
668   JOEY BULFIN            F6064         8/41   10:30       32:35
669   YUE REN                F2024       52/132   10:30       32:36
670   SHANNON ROSE           F2024       53/132   10:30       32:36
671   SETH JOSEPH            M4044        24/61   10:30       32:36
672   KELLY CROSSON          F1519        16/47   10:30       32:37
673   LAURA BRINGE           F4044       21/153   10:30       32:37
674   MITCHELL ESPOSITO      M2529       59/106   10:30       32:37
675   SUSAN SIMANAITIS       F4044       22/153   10:31       32:37
676   BRENNA PUSTIS          F3034       44/186   10:31       32:38
677   TOM LEACH              M5054        21/53   10:31       32:39
678   JACOB GREENWELL        M2529       60/106   10:31       32:39
679   KIM AUGUSTYN           F4549       20/119   10:31       32:40
680   HILARY HOULETTE        F2529       60/227   10:32       32:41
681   JOHN BRENNEN           M7099          2/5   10:32       32:41
682   EMILIO VEGA            M4549        24/65   10:32       32:43
683   DEVON COSENZA          F3034       45/186   10:33       32:44
684   ANA GARCIA             F3034       46/186   10:33       32:46
685   GERARDO CANO           M1114        13/32   10:33       32:46
686   AMEIL ABDALLAH         M3539        29/77   10:33       32:46
687   LISA TEPLITZ-CRAWFORD  F4549       21/119   10:33       32:46
688   SHEILA TEPLITZ-CRAWFOR F4044       23/153   10:34       32:47
689   UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   10:34       32:48
690   MICHELLE KLEMAN        F2529       61/227   10:34       32:48
691   JILL MICKEY            F4549       22/119   10:34       32:48
692   ADAM WHIPPLE           M4549        25/65   10:34       32:49
693   KYLE NARCISO           M1114        14/32   10:34       32:49
694   SOFIA WHIPPLE          F1114        16/49   10:34       32:49
695   AMY GRAY               F2529       62/227   10:34       32:49
696   KELLY BORNEMAN         F2024       54/132   10:35       32:51
697   DYLAN THORPE           M2024        35/66   10:35       32:52
698   SYDNEY SHAPKAUSKI      F1114        17/49   10:35       32:52
699   KHOA DAO               M3539        30/77   10:35       32:52
700   AMY BYRNE              F4044       24/153   10:36       32:54
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701   ANA ALCAL              F2529       63/227   10:36       32:54
702   LETA SENA-LOPEZ        F5054       19/108   10:36       32:55
703   KATHRYN NEWTON         F4044       25/153   10:37       32:57
704   ANTHONY FAIKUS         M4044        25/61   10:37       32:57
705   CHRISTOPHER SANTANIELL M3034        49/82   10:37       32:58
706   JENNY CORONA           F2529       64/227   10:37       32:59
707   REBECCA KOUBA KOUBA    F2024       55/132   10:38       32:59
708   UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   10:38       33:00
709   MARY LEE GEARY         F6559         2/15   10:38       33:00
710   DEANNA MORAN           F3034       47/186   10:38       33:00
711   ANNA KORFMACHER        F1114        18/49   10:38       33:00
712   TRACY MUCHESKO         M5054        22/53   10:38       33:01
713   JON KORFMACHER         M5054        23/53   10:38       33:01
714   ALYSSA NIELSON         F2529       65/227   10:39       33:03
715   JODI SMALL             F4044       26/153   10:39       33:03
716   ALEX ZAPLATOSCH        M2024        36/66   10:39       33:04
717   KELCIE BEENE           F3034       48/186   10:39       33:04
718   VINCENT DENIGOT        M2529       61/106   10:39       33:04
719   TIMOTHY KILLIAN        M0110        10/48   10:39       33:04
720   KATERYNA YAKUSHINA     F4044       27/153   10:39       33:05
721   TIM DUFOUR             M5559        15/51   10:39       33:05
722   ALEXANDRA YAKUSHINA    F0110         6/33   10:39       33:05
723   ROBERT KILLIAN         M0110        11/48   10:40       33:06
724   MARK KILLIAN           M4044        26/61   10:40       33:06
725   KATHLEEN EMBRY         F5559         7/84   10:40       33:07
726   AMANDA WEISS           F2529       66/227   10:40       33:07
727   TINA KUSKA             F4549       23/119   10:40       33:07
728   UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   10:40       33:08
729   NATALIE WEISS          F2529       67/227   10:40       33:08
730   ROBERT WEISS           M5054        24/53   10:41       33:08
731   ESTEFANI VILLA         F2529       68/227   10:41       33:09
732   DIANA TORRES           F3034       49/186   10:41       33:09
733   IRMA TORRES            F2529       69/227   10:41       33:10
734   JASON HAMPTON          M4044        27/61   10:41       33:11
735   DEREK LEE              M2529       62/106   10:41       33:11
736   GERMAN MORALES         M3034        50/82   10:41       33:11
737   PAWAS MANANDHAR        M2529       63/106   10:41       33:11
738   CRISTINA CHAVEZ        F3034       50/186   10:42       33:13
739   UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   10:42       33:13
740   MIGUEL JUNIOR ARANDA   M1519        16/33   10:42       33:14
741   UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   10:42       33:14
742   UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   10:43       33:18
743   CHRISTINE LARAMIE      F4044       28/153   10:44       33:18
744   PATRYCJA RZEZNIK       F3034       51/186   10:44       33:18
745   MIKE MANNIX            M2024        37/66   10:44       33:19
746   JILLIAN BEST           F2529       70/227   10:44       33:19
747   AMY BAILEY             F2529       71/227   10:44       33:19
748   KAYLA GERST            F2529       72/227   10:44       33:19
749   LEXI OLINGER           F2529       73/227   10:44       33:20
750   NATE NAMPHENGSONE      M2024        38/66   10:45       33:21
751   MICHELLE SHAPKAUSKI    F4549       24/119   10:45       33:22
752   MAGGIE SHEEHY          F2024       56/132   10:45       33:22
753   PARIS ADRIAN           F2529       74/227   10:45       33:23
754   DOM QUAGLIATO          M3034        51/82   10:45       33:23
755   UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   10:46       33:25
756   DIANE BIEDAKIEWICZ     F6064         9/41   10:46       33:25
757   DIANA BARRERA          F2529       75/227   10:46       33:26
758   JESSICA SACHS          F2024       57/132   10:46       33:26
759   DAVE KIMBELL           M5054        25/53   10:46       33:26
760   MARIO ARMAS            M5054        26/53   10:46       33:26
761   BEN TAYLOR             M1114        15/32   10:46       33:27
762   CHRISTINE STEPHENS     F4549       25/119   10:47       33:27
763   SHARON TAYLOR          F3539       51/177   10:47       33:27
764   UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   10:47       33:28
765   BECKY KIMBELL          F5054       20/108   10:47       33:28
766   ARACELE CALVO          F4044       29/153   10:47       33:28
767   JAKE TAYLOR            M3539        31/77   10:47       33:28
768   LORENZO SOTO           M0110        12/48   10:48       33:30
769   TONY GUMUSHIAN         M5054        27/53   10:48       33:30
770   JESSICA OLSON          F2024       58/132   10:48       33:31
771   LAWRENCE KEATING       M6064        11/29   10:48       33:31
772   UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   10:48       33:31
773   UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   10:48       33:33
774   TAYLOR LOUX            M2529       64/106   10:49       33:34
775   DELANEY FRIGO          F1114        19/49   10:49       33:34
776   MORGAN LOUX            F2529       76/227   10:49       33:34
777   JEFF BOYCE             M6064        12/29   10:49       33:35
778   LINDA KAPPAS           F6064        10/41   10:50       33:36
779   FAISAL RAHMAN          M3034        52/82   10:50       33:37
780   MISSY MCCROY           F2529       77/227   10:50       33:37
781   UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   10:50       33:38
782   ANGELA LAKES           F5054       21/108   10:50       33:38
783   UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   10:50       33:38
784   FRANCISCO MONTES       M5559        16/51   10:51       33:39
785   CHRISTINE GAINES       F5054       22/108   10:51       33:41
786   MARIANNE MONTEFINESE   F5054       23/108   10:51       33:42
787   DIANA KOCH             F3539       52/177   10:51       33:42
788   JEFFREY HUNT           M5054        28/53   10:52       33:43
789   SUE MCNEELA            F5559         8/84   10:52       33:44
790   CATHY TOMASEK          F4549       26/119   10:52       33:44
791   ALICIA GOODE           F3034       52/186   10:53       33:46
792   SARAH RUSH             F1114        20/49   10:53       33:46
793   KATHLEEN HOYER         F3034       53/186   10:53       33:47
794   MEL JAROSZ             F2024       59/132   10:53       33:47
795   SAM NOBLE              M2529       65/106   10:53       33:48
796   ABIGAIL RADES          F1114        21/49   10:53       33:48
797   PAUL RADES             M4549        26/65   10:54       33:49
798   JENNIFER KOSELKE       F4044       30/153   10:54       33:49
799   UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   10:54       33:50
800   JAMIE PETERSON         F3539       53/177   10:54       33:50
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801   BRADLEY FREE           M2529       66/106   10:54       33:51
802   ALEXANDER RAMOS        M2024        39/66   10:54       33:52
803   VANESSA TEETER         F3034       54/186   10:55       33:52
804   CHRISTINE SAUCEDO      F2024       60/132   10:55       33:54
805   PAUL VAICKUS           M4549        27/65   10:55       33:54
806   CHRISTINE PACHECO      F5054       24/108   10:55       33:54
807   PALOMA PEARSON         F3034       55/186   10:56       33:55
808   KELSEY SCHREIBER       F2024       61/132   10:56       33:55
809   SARA SCHOW             F3034       56/186   10:56       33:55
810   ROCCO PARILLA          M0110        13/48   10:56       33:56
811   MACKENZIE MILLER       F2529       78/227   10:56       33:57
812   JUAN ORTIZ             M3539        32/77   10:56       33:58
813   ROBERT PARILLA         M5054        29/53   10:56       33:58
814   SHARON PASSARELLA      F6064        11/41   10:57       33:58
815   ELIZABETH HERRERA      F4044       31/153   10:57       33:59
816   IRENE BOYIAS           F2024       62/132   10:57       34:00
817   UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   10:57       34:00
818   LOGAN SPIES            F1519        17/47   10:57       34:00
819   WANDA ARROYO           F4044       32/153   10:57       34:01
820   MICHAEL MELUGIN        M5559        17/51   10:57       34:01
821   NICOLE JAMESON         F2529       79/227   10:58       34:01
822   WENDY JONES            F4044       33/153   10:58       34:03
823   RUTILIO HERRERA        M6064        13/29   10:58       34:03
824   PAMELA HANSON          F6559         3/15   10:58       34:03
825   GLORIA NU EZ           F4549       27/119   10:58       34:04
826   MADELINE HAMILTON      F2024       63/132   10:58       34:04
827   UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   10:58       34:04
828   PATRICK MCPADDEN       M2529       67/106   10:58       34:04
829   BEN ZIBRICKY           M2024        40/66   10:59       34:04
830   JUMAR MARCO            M3539        33/77   10:59       34:05
831   LAUREN HUMMEL          F2529       80/227   10:59       34:05
832   ERIKA FORTMAN          F2529       81/227   10:59       34:06
833   DAGMAR HEIB            F5559         9/84   10:59       34:06
834   UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   10:59       34:06
835   DANNIELLE MOTICKA      F4549       28/119   10:59       34:07
836   JOAN MARQUARDT         F5559        10/84   11:00       34:08
837   NITA BENNETT           F0110         7/33   11:00       34:08
838   RACHEL CHAPMAN         F3034       57/186   11:00       34:09
839   KATHLEEN KEEBLE        F4549       29/119   11:00       34:09
840   REBECCA OZELIE         F4044       34/153   11:00       34:10
841   SWANSON IAN            M3539        34/77   11:00       34:10
842   MOLLY BATHJE           F4044       35/153   11:01       34:11
843   LOUIE CEJA             M5054        30/53   11:01       34:11
844   LISA RUEL              F5054       25/108   11:01       34:11
845   MAUREEN MIKULSKI       F6064        12/41   11:01       34:12
846   JANELLE RAU-CLAUSON    F4044       36/153   11:02       34:14
847   WILLIAM MARSHALL       M4044        28/61   11:02       34:14
848   CARLY MARSHALL         F3539       54/177   11:02       34:14
849   PIOTR NITKA            M3539        35/77   11:03       34:19
850   DOMINIKA DOLINA        F3034       58/186   11:03       34:20
851   IARYNA IASENYTSKA      F3034       59/186   11:03       34:20
852   STEVEN GREENBERG       M5054        31/53   11:03       34:20
853   ADDISON FAWLEY         F1114        22/49   11:03       34:20
854   TERESA HERNANDEZ       F4044       37/153   11:04       34:21
855   YESIKA SOSA            F2529       82/227   11:04       34:21
856   MANASA AMANCHERLA      F2529       83/227   11:04       34:21
857   KRISTA MOORE           F2024       64/132   11:04       34:21
858   ALLI HOLMES            F2024       65/132   11:04       34:21
859   JOHN BANASZAK          M4549        28/65   11:04       34:21
860   UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   11:04       34:22
861   JEANETTE HERNANDEZ     F3034       60/186   11:04       34:22
862   CHRISTINE MEYER        F3539       55/177   11:04       34:23
863   UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   11:05       34:23
864   EVELIA CZARNIK         F3034       61/186   11:05       34:23
865   MICHELE REHFELDT       F5054       26/108   11:05       34:23
866   DECLAN SELL            M0110        14/48   11:05       34:24
867   CHRIS WHITE            M4549        29/65   11:05       34:25
868   MADALYN URIARTE        F1519        18/47   11:07       34:30
869   SANDRA RAMIREZ         F4044       38/153   11:07       34:30
870   LARRY TOSH             M4549        30/65   11:07       34:30
871   BRENDAN CROSSON        M1519        17/33   11:07       34:30
872   SEAMUS TOSH            M0110        15/48   11:07       34:30
873   ROSLYN URIARTE         F1114        23/49   11:07       34:31
874   UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   11:07       34:31
875   SEAN CROSSON           M1519        18/33   11:07       34:32
876   KIM HUMISTON           F2529       84/227   11:08       34:32
877   DOUG NEUFELDT          M5054        32/53   11:08       34:32
878   JORDAN PYRCZAK         F2024       66/132   11:08       34:33
879   KEITH ANDERSON         M6064        14/29   11:08       34:33
880   DIANA GORDON           F5559        11/84   11:08       34:34
881   JULIE EVANICH          F2024       67/132   11:08       34:35
882   KENDALL POZULP         F1519        19/47   11:08       34:35
883   LAUREN PIERCE          F2529       85/227   11:09       34:36
884   ANGIE STEWART          F2024       68/132   11:09       34:36
885   JEREMIAH WARING        M0110        16/48   11:09       34:36
886   ANGELA BOTERO          F4044       39/153   11:09       34:36
887   MICHELLE WARING        F4044       40/153   11:09       34:37
888   ADRIANA VELAZQUEZ      F2024       69/132   11:09       34:38
889   ALYSSA FREHR           F2024       70/132   11:10       34:39
890   TYLER SMITH            M1519        19/33   11:10       34:40
891   WILLIAM TULLIO         M4549        31/65   11:11       34:42
892   MAGGIE LIESKE          F2024       71/132   11:11       34:43
893   CLAUDIA COLINA         F3034       62/186   11:11       34:44
894   JUANA LOPEZ            F2529       86/227   11:12       34:46
895   JENNIFER PARTINGTON    F3034       63/186   11:12       34:46
896   JENNIFER SHEARER       F4044       41/153   11:12       34:46
897   KIMBERLEY KWIECINSKI   F2529       87/227   11:12       34:46
898   GILLIAN NORTON         F1519        20/47   11:12       34:46
899   MATTHEW KOCH           M5559        18/51   11:12       34:47
900   BENJAMIN NORTON        M2024        41/66   11:12       34:47
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901   CAROLYN ADKINS         F3539       56/177   11:12       34:47
902   HANNA CETKOVIC         F2529       88/227   11:13       34:48
903   SOPHIE MINAS           F2529       89/227   11:13       34:48
904   ROBERT GUARRACI        M3034        53/82   11:13       34:49
905   DULCE GONZALEZ         F2529       90/227   11:13       34:49
906   ERICA AGUILAR          F2529       91/227   11:13       34:50
907   ARIAN MCINERNEY        F4549       30/119   11:13       34:51
908   HANNAH MILLS           F2024       72/132   11:14       34:51
909   ASHLEY BRISKIN         F2529       92/227   11:14       34:53
910   JESSICA GAUTHIER       F3539       57/177   11:14       34:54
911   ERIC OSGOOD            M3034        54/82   11:15       34:54
912   KELSEY LUCAS           F3034       64/186   11:15       34:55
913   ANNE KORPONYA          F3539       58/177   11:15       34:56
914   JULIE HOLBROOK         F4044       42/153   11:15       34:56
915   ADAM LUCAS             M3539        36/77   11:15       34:56
916   MARY MILES             F2529       93/227   11:15       34:57
917   JOAN BROOKS            F5559        12/84   11:16       34:57
918   CHRISTOPHER OLEKSYN    M4044        29/61   11:16       34:58
919   LEAH GAUTHIER          F3539       59/177   11:16       34:58
920   STEPHANIE MILES        F3034       65/186   11:16       34:58
921   JAIRO MATEO            M2529       68/106   11:16       34:58
922   SASHA ROMAN            F2024       73/132   11:16       34:59
923   MERY BACA              F3539       60/177   11:16       34:59
924   JENNA EL-KHALILI       F2529       94/227   11:17       35:00
925   MARY SWANSON           M5559        19/51   11:17       35:00
926   SAMANTHA MINELLA       F3034       66/186   11:17       35:01
927   JOANNA VILLALOBOS      F2024       74/132   11:17       35:01
928   JOSE MAZARIEGOS        M2024        42/66   11:17       35:03
929   UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   11:18       35:04
930   DANA BENKERT           F4549       31/119   11:18       35:04
931   MARY MUMBI             F3034       67/186   11:18       35:04
932   GARY HENIKMAN          M4549        32/65   11:18       35:05
933   JESSICA CUMMINS        F3539       61/177   11:18       35:05
934   KYLE HENIKMAN          M1114        16/32   11:18       35:05
935   JULIE GLOUDEMAN        F3034       68/186   11:18       35:05
936   KASIA MCGREW           F3539       62/177   11:18       35:05
937   UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   11:18       35:06
938   EMILY MUNOZ            F3539       63/177   11:18       35:06
939   MEGAN MOSEBACH         F1519        21/47   11:20       35:11
940   SYDNEY RYAN            F1519        22/47   11:20       35:11
941   UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   11:20       35:11
942   ANDREW FUNK            M5054        33/53   11:20       35:12
943   MATTHEW LONG           M2024        43/66   11:21       35:13
944   JUSTIN HAJEC           M2024        44/66   11:21       35:13
945   KIMBERLY ANNIS         F4549       32/119   11:21       35:14
946   UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   11:21       35:15
947   REBECCAH BISER         F3034       69/186   11:21       35:15
948   YESSIKA HERNANDEZ      F2529       95/227   11:21       35:15
949   LAUREN KETZLER         F2529       96/227   11:21       35:15
950   ZAC CARLSON            M3034        55/82   11:22       35:16
951   UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   11:22       35:16
952   JENNIFER HARDING       F2529       97/227   11:22       35:17
953   ELSA TAYLOR            F0110         8/33   11:22       35:18
954   CHRISTOPHER KLEIN      M0110        17/48   11:22       35:18
955   ERIC HENELY            M2529       69/106   11:23       35:19
956   MICHELLE MOTZ          F3539       64/177   11:24       35:22
957   MEGAN BARNSTABLE       F3034       70/186   11:24       35:22
958   CRAIG HEARN            M2529       70/106   11:24       35:22
959   CHAD BENKERT           M4549        33/65   11:24       35:23
960   LAURA DODGEN           F6064        13/41   11:24       35:24
961   LAUREN MARKEY          F2024       75/132   11:25       35:25
962   MARGARET SULLIVAN      F2024       76/132   11:25       35:25
963   KATINA BUZANIS         F4549       33/119   11:25       35:26
964   KENT FORD              M5559        20/51   11:25       35:26
965   JORGE MALDONADO        F3539       65/177   11:25       35:26
966   ISMAEL FIGUEROA        M4549        34/65   11:25       35:26
967   NOEL STRALEY           F3539       66/177   11:26       35:29
968   IRIS HARPER            F2529       98/227   11:26       35:29
969   DIANE OCEGUERA         F3539       67/177   11:26       35:30
970   JEREMIAH BRIDGWOOD     M3539        37/77   11:26       35:31
971   FRANCISCO ROMERO       M4549        35/65   11:27       35:31
972   JUANITA MARQUEZ        F2529       99/227   11:27       35:32
973   SHARON HOU             F2529      100/227   11:27       35:32
974   STEPHANIE SOTOMAYOR    F2529      101/227   11:27       35:33
975   ANA I GONZALEZ         F5559        13/84   11:27       35:33
976   BRODY CHOU             M0110        18/48   11:27       35:33
977   ABIGAIL SHUTE          F1519        23/47   11:27       35:34
978   ALEXIS RODRIGUEZ       F3034       71/186   11:27       35:34
979   QUEENIE YIP            F4044       43/153   11:28       35:35
980   TARA SHELKE            F3539       68/177   11:28       35:35
981   UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   11:28       35:35
982   DIANA GIOVAN           F1519        24/47   11:28       35:35
983   KELLEY IEONG           F2024       77/132   11:28       35:35
984   BOB FRANKO             M4549        36/65   11:28       35:36
985   MAURILIO MEJIA         M5559        21/51   11:28       35:36
986   OFELIA SANCHEZ         F3539       69/177   11:28       35:36
987   LOLITA HUGHES          F5054       27/108   11:29       35:40
988   ROBERT GOMEZ           M2529       71/106   11:29       35:41
989   ALEXANDRIA VERNASCO    F3539       70/177   11:30       35:41
990   DAKOTA KOZUCH          M1519        20/33   11:30       35:42
991   LAUREN WORTH           F3539       71/177   11:30       35:43
992   SHAWNEE KOZUCH         F1519        25/47   11:30       35:44
993   SANDRA COLINA          F2529      102/227   11:31       35:44
994   HANA SEBEK             F5054       28/108   11:31       35:45
995   KEVIN DURBON           M2529       72/106   11:31       35:45
996   MATTHEW CERVAK         M3034        56/82   11:31       35:46
997   ALINA CERVAK           F3034       72/186   11:31       35:46
998   MEGAN DURBON           F2529      103/227   11:31       35:46
999   SHANNON BAHR           F2529      104/227   11:32       35:47
1000  JULIA NEYHART          F2529      105/227   11:32       35:47

Generated March 31, 2026 at 11:04 AM 10/23



Santa Hustle Chicago - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1001  ALEX ONION             F2529      106/227   11:32       35:47
1002  MIKE HERRMANN          M2529       73/106   11:32       35:48
1003  TIM CUNNINGHAM         M6569         5/10   11:32       35:48
1004  JENNIFER BUDD          F4044       44/153   11:32       35:49
1005  PATRICIA HARWOOD       F5559        14/84   11:33       35:51
1006  JACQUELINE COVARRUBIAS F3034       73/186   11:33       35:51
1007  KATRINA JOHNSON        F4549       34/119   11:33       35:51
1008  NIAN ADAMS             F4044       45/153   11:33       35:52
1009  CYNTHIA NEUMANN        F5559        15/84   11:33       35:53
1010  SYDNEY JONES           F1519        26/47   11:33       35:53
1011  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   11:34       35:53
1012  DANIEL FRACZKOWSKI     M3034        57/82   11:34       35:54
1013  KATELYN MARTIN         F2529      107/227   11:34       35:55
1014  MINERVA CRUZ           F4549       35/119   11:35       35:58
1015  MITCHELL EVANS         M0110        19/48   11:35       35:58
1016  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   11:35       35:59
1017  ALLISON EVANS          F3539       72/177   11:35       35:59
1018  JOANNE MICHALSKI       F6559         4/15   11:36       36:00
1019  AN BURCIAGA-DIAZ       F3034       74/186   11:36       36:00
1020  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   11:36       36:00
1021  ALLISAN TATE           F2529      108/227   11:36       36:00
1022  SUDHANSHU SINGH        M3539        38/77   11:36       36:01
1023  ROSE GEORGE            F2529      109/227   11:36       36:02
1024  ANASTASIA EVANICH      F2529      110/227   11:37       36:03
1025  PATRICK MCCARTIN       M5559        22/51   11:37       36:04
1026  DIANE TREVOR           M2529       74/106   11:37       36:04
1027  MEGAN RYDER            F3539       73/177   11:37       36:04
1028  BRIANNA LEON           F2529      111/227   11:37       36:04
1029  JESSICA COLOPY         F2024       78/132   11:37       36:04
1030  LEXI COFFEE            F4549       36/119   11:37       36:05
1031  LAURA CORBETT          F5054       29/108   11:38       36:06
1032  ELIZABETH COFFEE       F5054       30/108   11:38       36:06
1033  PATRICE DAVIES         F5559        16/84   11:38       36:07
1034  DONNA WRENN            F6064        14/41   11:38       36:07
1035  KELLY KAVENEY          F3034       75/186   11:38       36:08
1036  ROBERT KELLER          M5559        23/51   11:38       36:08
1037  JEFFREY KAVENEY        M3539        39/77   11:38       36:08
1038  ELIAS RODRIGUEZ        M2529       75/106   11:39       36:09
1039  RHONDA CARLSON         F5054       31/108   11:39       36:09
1040  JOHN ULRICH            M2529       76/106   11:39       36:10
1041  AMBER SCHNEIDER        F3034       76/186   11:39       36:11
1042  PAM SANTANIELLO        F3034       77/186   11:39       36:11
1043  CHRISTINE JOHNSTON     F5559        17/84   11:39       36:11
1044  ROBERT PATTERSON       M5559        24/51   11:39       36:11
1045  SUE MCCRONE            F5054       32/108   11:39       36:11
1046  NADINE WESTBY-RISLEY   F5054       33/108   11:40       36:12
1047  KELLI SIKO             F4549       37/119   11:40       36:12
1048  PETER HAFTKOWYCZ       M3034        58/82   11:40       36:12
1049  SREEDIVYA VETURI       F2529      112/227   11:40       36:13
1050  JUANA ZAVALETA         F2529      113/227   11:40       36:14
1051  EDWARD VELASQUEZ       M4044        30/61   11:40       36:15
1052  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   11:41       36:16
1053  FEMKE BOSCH            F2529      114/227   11:41       36:17
1054  DANIELLE DUNCAN        F2529      115/227   11:41       36:17
1055  MARYBELLA MARINEZ      F2529      116/227   11:42       36:18
1056  CARMEN ABRAHAM         F4044       46/153   11:42       36:19
1057  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   11:42       36:19
1058  ROSA HABIGER           F4044       47/153   11:42       36:19
1059  PHILIP ABRAHAM         M4044        31/61   11:42       36:20
1060  DAMIAN KONOPKA         M2024        45/66   11:42       36:21
1061  LETINA BRADY           F4044       48/153   11:43       36:21
1062  LANA AMMARI            F2529      117/227   11:43       36:21
1063  CELISIA RUSH           F3539       74/177   11:43       36:22
1064  CRYSTAL BRANDY         F3539       75/177   11:43       36:22
1065  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   11:44       36:24
1066  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   11:44       36:24
1067  AIDA MENDOZA           F5054       34/108   11:44       36:25
1068  KRIS KSIAG             M5054        34/53   11:44       36:25
1069  JESSICA SCHUCK         F2024       79/132   11:44       36:26
1070  NELLA KSIAG            F1114        24/49   11:44       36:27
1071  YESENIA HERNANDEZ      F3539       76/177   11:45       36:27
1072  ALICE MOSEBACH         F5559        18/84   11:45       36:28
1073  MAE CANNON             F4044       49/153   11:45       36:29
1074  EILEEN BRESLIN         F6064        15/41   11:45       36:29
1075  MELISSA SPECK          F3539       77/177   11:45       36:30
1076  ELLEN DIAMOND          F4549       38/119   11:45       36:30
1077  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   11:45       36:30
1078  EDYTA KSIAG            F4549       39/119   11:46       36:31
1079  TAMARA MORRIS          F3539       78/177   11:46       36:31
1080  RACHEL ERNST           F4044       50/153   11:46       36:31
1081  PEGGY MAGDZIARZ        F4549       40/119   11:46       36:32
1082  CARLY THOMPSON         F2024       80/132   11:46       36:33
1083  SYDNEY RAVEL           F2529      118/227   11:47       36:34
1084  MARISSA WRIGHT         F2529      119/227   11:47       36:34
1085  ANNE BRIEN             F4549       41/119   11:47       36:34
1086  LOU BRIEN              M6064        15/29   11:47       36:34
1087  KATHY MUNSON           F5054       35/108   11:47       36:35
1088  MORGAN HYTHON          F3034       78/186   11:47       36:35
1089  TRACY POHL             F5559        19/84   11:47       36:35
1090  FRANK REHDER           M4044        32/61   11:47       36:35
1091  RYAN REHDER            M0110        20/48   11:47       36:35
1092  STEPHANY ANGUIANO      F2529      120/227   11:47       36:35
1093  RICH PIERZYNSKI        M3539        40/77   11:47       36:35
1094  HANNAH LAVELLE         F3034       79/186   11:47       36:36
1095  ALEX FETTIG            F2529      121/227   11:47       36:36
1096  ANDREA MAZUR           F3034       80/186   11:47       36:36
1097  SPENCER DUNCAN         M4549        37/65   11:48       36:37
1098  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   11:48       36:38
1099  KATIE SULLIVAN         F2529      122/227   11:48       36:39
1100  STACIE PALMER          F2529      123/227   11:48       36:39
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1101  KEVIN SCHWALL          M4044        33/61   11:49       36:40
1102  TIFFANY SCHWALL        F4044       51/153   11:49       36:41
1103  ADDISON KARAGIAS       F0110         9/33   11:49       36:42
1104  SHANNON MALONEY        F2529      124/227   11:50       36:44
1105  KEVIN JORDAN           M4549        38/65   11:50       36:45
1106  TED KARAGIAS           M3539        41/77   11:51       36:46
1107  JESSICA WOLFE          F2529      125/227   11:51       36:47
1108  BENJAMIN VENTURA       M4044        34/61   11:51       36:48
1109  DAVID SANDAHL          M5054        35/53   11:51       36:48
1110  GERI GOLONKA           F5559        20/84   11:51       36:49
1111  VERONICA TOLLIVER      F2529      126/227   11:52       36:49
1112  CAITLIN CURRAN         F2024       81/132   11:52       36:49
1113  EMILY CARDOT           F2529      127/227   11:52       36:51
1114  CINDY HARRIS           F5054       36/108   11:52       36:52
1115  RAUSHAN ZHANDAYEVA     F2024       82/132   11:52       36:52
1116  ERIKA ROGOZINSKI       F2529      128/227   11:53       36:54
1117  JENNY REJSEK           F2529      129/227   11:53       36:54
1118  ALAINA MURRAY          F4044       52/153   11:54       36:56
1119  ANN SRODULSKI          F3034       81/186   11:54       36:57
1120  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   11:54       36:57
1121  KEELY PFLUG            F3539       79/177   11:54       36:58
1122  AARON MIN              M3539        42/77   11:54       36:58
1123  URSULA MORUA           F3539       80/177   11:55       36:59
1124  ELIZABETH BATHURST     F2529      130/227   11:55       37:00
1125  NICOLE SOPCIC          F3034       82/186   11:55       37:01
1126  TAMARA LEE             F4044       53/153   11:56       37:02
1127  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   11:56       37:02
1128  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   11:56       37:04
1129  RUDY VOIT              M3539        43/77   11:57       37:06
1130  TIMOTHY JOYCE          M4549        39/65   11:58       37:08
1131  KATRINA BURNS          F3034       83/186   11:58       37:09
1132  ADRIANA OLLECH         F4549       42/119   12:00       37:14
1133  HILARY BROWN           F3034       84/186   12:00       37:14
1134  PAMELA DELOATCH        F5559        21/84   12:00       37:15
1135  ERIC TORRES            M1519        21/33   12:00       37:16
1136  DALTON WALKER          M2024        46/66   12:00       37:17
1137  ZACHARY LINDAHL        M1519        22/33   12:01       37:17
1138  SANDRA HINOJOSA        F3034       85/186   12:01       37:17
1139  SARA HELMUS            F3539       81/177   12:02       37:20
1140  MADDIE PRICE           F1519        27/47   12:02       37:22
1141  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   12:02       37:22
1142  CELIA PRICE            F4549       43/119   12:03       37:24
1143  GRANT CHARLES          M5559        25/51   12:03       37:24
1144  JENNIFER KINSLEY       F3034       86/186   12:03       37:24
1145  KAREN BOUCHARD         F5054       37/108   12:03       37:24
1146  JOANNE COX             F5054       38/108   12:03       37:24
1147  SHAWNA OLSOWKA         F3034       87/186   12:04       37:27
1148  LISA ELLEN             F3034       88/186   12:04       37:27
1149  ASHLEY BRINK           F2529      131/227   12:04       37:29
1150  JULIA KARCZEWSKI       F3539       82/177   12:06       37:32
1151  EMILY GRAUPMAN         F2024       83/132   12:06       37:33
1152  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   12:06       37:35
1153  OLIVIA V RODRIGUEZ     F4549       44/119   12:06       37:35
1154  LESLIE SANDAHL         F5559        22/84   12:06       37:35
1155  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   12:07       37:38
1156  VALERIE ADAMS          F5054       39/108   12:08       37:41
1157  LAUREN POTTS           F2529      132/227   12:08       37:42
1158  KEVIN DUSENBERRY       M2529       77/106   12:09       37:42
1159  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   12:09       37:43
1160  TRACY SCHRADER         F3034       89/186   12:09       37:43
1161  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   12:09       37:43
1162  KELLY PROUTY           F4044       54/153   12:09       37:43
1163  ASHLEY REIMER          F2529      133/227   12:09       37:44
1164  LINDA VROEGINDEWEY     F6064        16/41   12:09       37:44
1165  EMILY RANDECKER        F3034       90/186   12:09       37:44
1166  MARY COLLINS           F5054       40/108   12:09       37:44
1167  VANESSA COBAR          F4549       45/119   12:10       37:45
1168  TERESA VILLANUEVA      F2529      134/227   12:10       37:45
1169  DAWSON KIMBELL         M1519        23/33   12:10       37:45
1170  NANCY HARPER           F5054       41/108   12:10       37:46
1171  ARLYNE CHIN            F4549       46/119   12:10       37:46
1172  JESSICA GRINER         F2529      135/227   12:10       37:46
1173  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   12:11       37:50
1174  ROOHI ALI              F2529      136/227   12:11       37:50
1175  LISA MARTIN            F4549       47/119   12:12       37:52
1176  SARAN KORWUTTHIKULRANG M3539        44/77   12:12       37:53
1177  ANDREA HEDRICK         F4044       55/153   12:12       37:53
1178  DEBBIE JAMES           F5559        23/84   12:12       37:53
1179  MANASSAWEE KORWUTTHIKU F3539       83/177   12:12       37:54
1180  SOFIA ELLIS            F1519        28/47   12:13       37:55
1181  MINDY HINKEL           F4549       48/119   12:13       37:56
1182  MICHAEL HINKEL         M5054        36/53   12:13       37:56
1183  CALLIE MCDOUGAL        F2024       84/132   12:13       37:57
1184  DENISSE GARZON         F3539       84/177   12:13       37:57
1185  JUDY WAHL              F4044       56/153   12:13       37:57
1186  VICTORIA TURTURILLO    F2529      137/227   12:13       37:57
1187  BRIE BOSSHAR           F3539       85/177   12:13       37:57
1188  CHRISTY MCDOUGAL       F4044       57/153   12:14       37:57
1189  MARK CANNON            M3539        45/77   12:14       37:58
1190  JALEEL SHAMSUDDIN      M2024        47/66   12:14       37:59
1191  ELLIE KAISER           F2529      138/227   12:14       38:00
1192  HANNAH WROBEL          F1519        29/47   12:15       38:02
1193  JODI KIRINCICH         F5559        24/84   12:15       38:02
1194  ERIN UTLEY             F0110        10/33   12:15       38:03
1195  JENNIFER FREEMAN       F4549       49/119   12:15       38:03
1196  ABBY ROSE              F1114        25/49   12:15       38:03
1197  CHLOE FREEMAN          F1519        30/47   12:15       38:03
1198  JACLYN ENG             F2529      139/227   12:15       38:03
1199  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   12:15       38:03
1200  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   12:15       38:03
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1201  KAREN KOUBA            F5559        25/84   12:16       38:04
1202  CODY KLEMAN            M2529       78/106   12:16       38:04
1203  MARJORIE GERKE         F2024       85/132   12:16       38:04
1204  ELIZABETH MONTALVO     F3034       91/186   12:16       38:05
1205  MARTIN CALIK           M3539        46/77   12:16       38:05
1206  MADELYN WROBEL         F2024       86/132   12:16       38:05
1207  KURT PLOCHER           M5054        37/53   12:16       38:05
1208  ERIN NIELSEN           F2024       87/132   12:16       38:06
1209  JENNIFER VANDAMENT     F5054       42/108   12:18       38:11
1210  SELENE ARANA           F3034       92/186   12:18       38:11
1211  CHRISTINA CHESTERS     F2529      140/227   12:18       38:11
1212  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   12:18       38:12
1213  TIFFANY NORRIS         F4044       58/153   12:18       38:12
1214  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   12:18       38:12
1215  ROSARIO CIBELLA        M6064        16/29   12:19       38:13
1216  LOREE LOVE             F4044       59/153   12:19       38:14
1217  TABITHA AYALA          F3034       93/186   12:19       38:14
1218  MARK LOSINIECKI        M4549        40/65   12:19       38:14
1219  MICHELLE PRICE         F2529      141/227   12:19       38:15
1220  ANGELICA GOMEZ         F2529      142/227   12:19       38:15
1221  COURTNEY STEWART       F3034       94/186   12:19       38:16
1222  AL MASTRONI            F2529      143/227   12:20       38:16
1223  JENNIFER MORRISON      F4044       60/153   12:20       38:17
1224  RACHEL BASSETT         F2529      144/227   12:20       38:18
1225  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   12:20       38:18
1226  ENRIQUE CERVANTES      M2024        48/66   12:20       38:18
1227  SUSAN ANDERSEN         F5559        26/84   12:20       38:18
1228  ADAM RYDER             M3539        47/77   12:20       38:18
1229  YASH PATEL             M2529       79/106   12:20       38:18
1230  KATIE MARTIN           F1114        26/49   12:20       38:19
1231  GABRIELLA MESSINA      F0110        11/33   12:21       38:20
1232  DAISY ROMERO           F2024       88/132   12:21       38:21
1233  ELIZABETH KORT         F6559         5/15   12:21       38:21
1234  MEGAN HOWELL           F3034       95/186   12:21       38:22
1235  CAROLYN CHORICH        F2529      145/227   12:22       38:22
1236  ROBERTO HERNANDEZ      M4044        35/61   12:22       38:23
1237  VERONICA CHAVEZ        F4549       50/119   12:22       38:23
1238  DAN JENSEN             M3539        48/77   12:22       38:25
1239  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   12:23       38:27
1240  CAROLYN MONDLOCK       F5559        27/84   12:23       38:27
1241  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   12:23       38:27
1242  NATHAN HENNEBERRY      M1519        24/33   12:23       38:28
1243  GABRIELA SALAZAR       F2024       89/132   12:23       38:28
1244  FIONA SPIELMAN         F5559        28/84   12:24       38:29
1245  JENI SUEHS             F4549       51/119   12:24       38:29
1246  SANDRA PEREZ           F3539       86/177   12:24       38:29
1247  ELIZABETH GUSTOVICH    F3539       87/177   12:25       38:32
1248  KRISTEN JOHNSON        F4044       61/153   12:25       38:32
1249  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   12:25       38:33
1250  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   12:25       38:34
1251  KAREN KOZIK            F5559        29/84   12:25       38:34
1252  CAROL SILVA            F2529      146/227   12:25       38:34
1253  SCOTT FORTMAN          M2529       80/106   12:26       38:35
1254  BEN BEHRMAN            M6064        17/29   12:26       38:35
1255  CHARLES SANTUCCI       M5559        26/51   12:26       38:36
1256  CHRISTINA BOORAZANES   F3034       96/186   12:27       38:39
1257  HEATHER SHELTON        F3034       97/186   12:27       38:41
1258  CYNTHIA VENEGAS        F3034       98/186   12:28       38:41
1259  SUSAN MEADOWS          F5054       43/108   12:28       38:41
1260  ELENA HUDSON           F3034       99/186   12:28       38:42
1261  MARY OSSWALD           F4549       52/119   12:28       38:42
1262  JESSICA ALBA           F1519        31/47   12:28       38:43
1263  KIMBERLY ASBURY        F5054       44/108   12:29       38:44
1264  MARGARET NOVAK         F4549       53/119   12:29       38:44
1265  MARLEN VILLORDO        F2529      147/227   12:29       38:45
1266  NATAKA MOORE-MURPHY    F4044       62/153   12:29       38:46
1267  TYLER DEPATIS          M2529       81/106   12:30       38:48
1268  BEN MEURELL            M2529       82/106   12:30       38:48
1269  PAULA CHORICH          F6064        17/41   12:30       38:49
1270  JOE PIASECKI           M3034        59/82   12:30       38:50
1271  ALEJANDRA ESTRADA      F2024       90/132   12:31       38:51
1272  OSCAR DE LA TORRE      M3034        60/82   12:31       38:51
1273  JOHN KISSANE           M6064        18/29   12:31       38:51
1274  ELISABETH O'KEEFE      F3539       88/177   12:31       38:52
1275  ROXANA MEDINA          F2529      148/227   12:31       38:52
1276  MARISOL PACHECO        F2024       91/132   12:32       38:54
1277  TAYLOR MURPHY          F2529      149/227   12:32       38:55
1278  KELLY NICKISCH         F4044       63/153   12:32       38:55
1279  INGRID LULICH          F5054       45/108   12:32       38:55
1280  EMMA NICKISCH          F0110        12/33   12:32       38:55
1281  ROMERO JOHNSON         M1114        17/32   12:33       38:57
1282  VANESSA FRAGOSO        F1519        32/47   12:33       38:57
1283  CANDACE WATTS          F2529      150/227   12:33       38:57
1284  MARIA HOLSTEAD         F4549       54/119   12:33       38:58
1285  KATHERINE SEBEK        F2529      151/227   12:34       39:01
1286  CAITLIN KOTARSKI       F2529      152/227   12:34       39:02
1287  LAUREL CURRAN          F2024       92/132   12:35       39:02
1288  ARTHUR JIMENEZ         M2529       83/106   12:35       39:04
1289  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   12:36       39:06
1290  KATHERINE TONELLI      F3539       89/177   12:36       39:07
1291  RICH KELCH             M4044        36/61   12:36       39:07
1292  ABEERA AKHTAR          F2529      153/227   12:36       39:08
1293  CHERYL NOVOTNY         F4044       64/153   12:36       39:08
1294  HEATHER SELL           F4044       65/153   12:37       39:09
1295  MARISSA MATHIAS        F2024       93/132   12:37       39:09
1296  CHRISTOPHER TOWNSEND   M4549        41/65   12:37       39:10
1297  JEFF NOVAK             M5054        38/53   12:37       39:10
1298  ANGELA CISNEROS        F5054       46/108   12:38       39:12
1299  MAGEN MERTES           F3539       90/177   12:38       39:13
1300  JAMES MERTES           M5054        39/53   12:38       39:13
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1301  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   12:38       39:14
1302  PHILLIP CISNEROS       M5559        27/51   12:38       39:14
1303  LYDIA HONG             F1114        27/49   12:38       39:15
1304  ROBERT HONG            M4549        42/65   12:39       39:15
1305  THERESE BROWN          F4044       66/153   12:39       39:16
1306  KELLIE DIEBLER         F1519        33/47   12:39       39:18
1307  TESSIE ALBA            F5054       47/108   12:40       39:18
1308  TANJA OSTOJIC          F4044       67/153   12:40       39:19
1309  MICHAEL DEL SIGNORE    M3539        49/77   12:40       39:19
1310  S ROSA                 F4549       55/119   12:40       39:20
1311  TODD BENKERT           M4549        43/65   12:41       39:22
1312  DERRICK ALBA           M4549        44/65   12:42       39:25
1313  CHRISTY KIM            F2529      154/227   12:42       39:26
1314  ADAM DRAKE             M0110        21/48   12:42       39:27
1315  CHLOE FRANKLIN         F2529      155/227   12:43       39:27
1316  JENNIFER WEINBERG      F2529      156/227   12:43       39:28
1317  LAURIE PEERCY                         0/0   12:43       39:28
1318  LEESA DRAKE            F5054       48/108   12:43       39:28
1319  JOEY SMITH             M4044        37/61   12:43       39:29
1320  LIKA SERIKOVA          F1114        28/49   12:43       39:30
1321  WESLEY DRAKE           M4549        45/65   12:43       39:30
1322  AMANDA EVANS           F3539       91/177   12:44       39:31
1323  KIM SEBASTIAN          F3034      100/186   12:44       39:32
1324  NATALIE FRIEDMAN       F4549       56/119   12:44       39:32
1325  SARAH DICKENS          F3034      101/186   12:45       39:35
1326  JONATHAN HERRERA       M1114        18/32   12:45       39:36
1327  ADRIAN ARELLANO        M1519        25/33   12:45       39:36
1328  CHRISTINA SMITH        F4044       68/153   12:45       39:37
1329  MARGARET WILMOUTH      F2529      157/227   12:46       39:37
1330  LORIE LYSIK            F5559        30/84   12:46       39:38
1331  TRISHA GARVEY          F3539       92/177   12:46       39:38
1332  MELISSA INDIA          F3539       93/177   12:46       39:39
1333  HOLLY DOMINIK          F3034      102/186   12:46       39:39
1334  JEAN CRAWFORD          F3539       94/177   12:46       39:39
1335  MAUREEN BROWN          F2529      158/227   12:46       39:40
1336  MARISSA LEE            F2529      159/227   12:47       39:40
1337  ROCIO CHAVEZ           F3539       95/177   12:47       39:40
1338  ANDREW SCHNEIDER       M3034        61/82   12:48       39:43
1339  BEATRIZ RUIZ           F2529      160/227   12:48       39:43
1340  LINDA VAICKUS          F4044       69/153   12:48       39:43
1341  XANDER SCHNEIDER       M0110        22/48   12:48       39:43
1342  ANN BERTSCH            F4549       57/119   12:48       39:43
1343  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   12:48       39:44
1344  STACEY KILBARGER       F4044       70/153   12:48       39:46
1345  AMIT JOSHI             M3034        62/82   12:49       39:47
1346  ELAINE BELOVIN         F5559        31/84   12:49       39:47
1347  PAMELA HOBSON          F5559        32/84   12:49       39:47
1348  PEDRO HERNANDEZ JR     M4044        38/61   12:49       39:47
1349  FRANK SULLIVAN         M5054        40/53   12:49       39:48
1350  ANGELA MYERS           F5054       49/108   12:49       39:48
1351  HELEN DAVID            F3539       96/177   12:49       39:49
1352  SHERI NICHOLS          F5559        33/84   12:49       39:49
1353  EMILY SMITH            F1114        29/49   12:50       39:50
1354  JUDY BELCIK            F5559        34/84   12:50       39:51
1355  PAUL SAINI             M3539        50/77   12:51       39:53
1356  WENDY PETERSON         M4549        46/65   12:51       39:54
1357  TIFFANY VASSER         F3539       97/177   12:52       39:56
1358  BRYANT LORR            M4549        47/65   12:52       39:57
1359  JESSICA AMEDEO         F3539       98/177   12:52       39:58
1360  STEPHANIE WALL         F2529      161/227   12:53       39:59
1361  ERIN DING              F3539       99/177   12:53       40:00
1362  CALLIE DING            F0110        13/33   12:53       40:00
1363  TAMARA VASSER          F3539      100/177   12:53       40:00
1364  AILEEN HASLETT         F4549       58/119   12:53       40:00
1365  KAYLA WILCOX           F2529      162/227   12:54       40:04
1366  REN HAUPTMAN           F3034      103/186   12:54       40:04
1367  LAURIE MONTAGUE        F3034      104/186   12:55       40:05
1368  JESSICA SUTTON         F3539      101/177   12:55       40:05
1369  ANNA BOHLEN            F1114        30/49   12:55       40:05
1370  MARCO ESCOBAR          M4044        39/61   12:55       40:05
1371  KRISTEN ALCAZAREN      F2529      163/227   12:55       40:05
1372  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   12:55       40:06
1373  KELLY COTTON           M5559        28/51   12:55       40:07
1374  KISHA WILLIAMSON       F3034      105/186   12:55       40:07
1375  BETH GIACOMO           F4044       71/153   12:55       40:08
1376  CAITLIN MENCONI        F3034      106/186   12:56       40:08
1377  RICHARD CHUHAK         M2024        49/66   12:56       40:09
1378  HADLEY LORR            F1114        31/49   12:56       40:10
1379  HILDA S ARELLANO       F4044       72/153   12:57       40:11
1380  ELIZABETH BOHLEN       F4549       59/119   12:57       40:12
1381  ELISE ENGLERT          F4044       73/153   12:57       40:13
1382  BETH FOX               F3539      102/177   12:58       40:15
1383  ALLIE YODER            F3539      103/177   12:58       40:15
1384  KASIA MAJKOWSKI        F2024       94/132   12:58       40:15
1385  FRIEDE BETSCH          F3539      104/177   12:58       40:16
1386  VICKI RONAYNE          F7099          1/4   12:58       40:16
1387  NICOLAS YODER          M4044        40/61   12:58       40:16
1388  CLAIRE LEHMANN         F1114        32/49   12:59       40:17
1389  DEBBIE SHUPPERT        F5559        35/84   12:59       40:18
1390  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   12:59       40:19
1391  DIANE NORMAN-WILLIS    F5559        36/84   12:59       40:20
1392  AMY MCGOWAN            F3539      105/177   12:59       40:20
1393  ANNA WISNIEWSKI        F2024       95/132   13:00       40:20
1394  HAZEL GANDIA           F3539      106/177   13:00       40:21
1395  TINA LYNCH             F3034      107/186   13:00       40:22
1396  SEAN BAGLEY            M3034        63/82   13:01       40:25
1397  COURTNEY MURPHY        F2529      164/227   13:02       40:27
1398  REBECCA KRUEGER        F2529      165/227   13:02       40:28
1399  IVAN CORREA            M3539        51/77   13:02       40:28
1400  MILES WALLACE          M0110        23/48   13:02       40:29
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1401  GREG BECKER            M4044        41/61   13:03       40:30
1402  ELLEN WALLACE          F3539      107/177   13:03       40:30
1403  LISA MARKOWSKI         F3034      108/186   13:03       40:32
1404  DARLENE ROSENSTIEHL    F5054       50/108   13:03       40:32
1405  TIFFANY BORN           F3034      109/186   13:05       40:37
1406  DAN ORLANDO            M3034        64/82   13:05       40:38
1407  MARY POHL              F6064        18/41   13:05       40:38
1408  JESSICA RAY            F3034      110/186   13:05       40:38
1409  JUAN VILLAFAN          M1519        26/33   13:05       40:39
1410  ARACELI FUENTES        F3034      111/186   13:06       40:39
1411  LEONARDO VILLAFAN      M1519        27/33   13:06       40:39
1412  HEIDI LAIRD            F4044       74/153   13:06       40:41
1413  EMILY QUINTANA         F0110        14/33   13:07       40:42
1414  GLORIA QUINTANA        F2529      166/227   13:07       40:43
1415  SUZZANNA HUBERT        F3539      108/177   13:07       40:43
1416  PREVIN VERGHESE        M3539        52/77   13:07       40:44
1417  RUNY CHRISTIAN         F3034      112/186   13:07       40:44
1418  BRYAN LUNA             M2024        50/66   13:07       40:45
1419  PHILLIP FRENZEL        M2024        51/66   13:07       40:45
1420  DIANNA LAW             F6559         6/15   13:08       40:47
1421  ERIK NOWAK             M2024        52/66   13:09       40:49
1422  PATRICIA BECERRA       F4044       75/153   13:10       40:52
1423  THOMAS SZWAJNOS        M2024        53/66   13:10       40:54
1424  MAURICIO GARCIA        M2024        54/66   13:10       40:54
1425  GIANCARLO GARCIA       M2024        55/66   13:10       40:54
1426  ISABELLA FOLISE        F1114        33/49   13:11       40:55
1427  RORIE BUCHANAN         F2024       96/132   13:11       40:55
1428  CHRIS FOLISE           M4549        48/65   13:11       40:56
1429  ANNA CONWAY            F2024       97/132   13:11       40:56
1430  JACOB NYE              M2024        56/66   13:11       40:57
1431  LEO GONZALES           M2529       84/106   13:12       40:58
1432  CAMILE ARAIZA          F4549       60/119   13:12       40:59
1433  STACY CAPRIO           F2529      167/227   13:12       40:59
1434  TRINA ODDO             F4549       61/119   13:12       41:00
1435  CELESTINE MCGEE        F5559        37/84   13:13       41:02
1436  BODHI SEDA             M0110        24/48   13:13       41:02
1437  MICHAEL SEDA           M5054        41/53   13:13       41:03
1438  LEAH OSORIO            F3034      113/186   13:14       41:04
1439  GEMINI BHIMANI         F2529      168/227   13:14       41:04
1440  JEFF MOLITOR           M5559        29/51   13:14       41:04
1441  EMILY CERVANTES        F2024       98/132   13:14       41:05
1442  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   13:14       41:06
1443  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   13:15       41:07
1444  GUSTAVO OSORIO PIEDRAH M3034        65/82   13:15       41:07
1445  AMY SEEKINS            F5054       51/108   13:15       41:09
1446  KERI CASSIDY           F4044       76/153   13:15       41:09
1447  CRISTINA PADILLA       F4549       62/119   13:15       41:10
1448  KIMBERLY GREGOREC      F4549       63/119   13:16       41:11
1449  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   13:16       41:12
1450  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   13:17       41:13
1451  AMANDA SCHULTZ         F3539      109/177   13:17       41:14
1452  EDITH CASTREJON        F3034      114/186   13:17       41:14
1453  JOHN DANIELS           M5559        30/51   13:17       41:14
1454  MICHELL AMEZCUA        F2024       99/132   13:17       41:14
1455  BRIAN BIELAWSKI        M2529       85/106   13:17       41:15
1456  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   13:17       41:15
1457  ALLEN WOPINSKI         M2529       86/106   13:17       41:16
1458  ALLISON HIRSCH         F4044       77/153   13:18       41:17
1459  EMMA DEGEN             F3034      115/186   13:18       41:18
1460  OMOAYENA WILLIAMS      F3034      116/186   13:18       41:18
1461  JOHN WHEELER           M1519        28/33   13:18       41:19
1462  MICHAELA ADAMS         F1519        34/47   13:19       41:19
1463  EMMA ESTERLINE         F1114        34/49   13:20       41:22
1464  VALERIE DEHOYOS        F3539      110/177   13:20       41:22
1465  ARLENE RAMOS           F5559        38/84   13:20       41:23
1466  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   13:20       41:24
1467  PETE ESPOSITO          M5559        31/51   13:20       41:25
1468  MATT MENTO             M4044        42/61   13:21       41:26
1469  LILY BRAVIERE          F0110        15/33   13:21       41:27
1470  BETH BRAVIERE          F3539      111/177   13:21       41:27
1471  JACQUELINE DORN        F6559         7/15   13:21       41:27
1472  BOB KAMICAR            M3539        53/77   13:21       41:27
1473  JULIE BLACK            F4044       78/153   13:21       41:27
1474  BEN HANCOCK            M3539        54/77   13:21       41:27
1475  ALISON BRAVIERE        F0110        16/33   13:21       41:27
1476  KARA CHMIELEWSKI       F4549       64/119   13:21       41:28
1477  AVERY BEITEL           F0110        17/33   13:21       41:28
1478  OLIVIA MENTO           F0110        18/33   13:21       41:28
1479  MADDY GARNEAU          F1114        35/49   13:21       41:28
1480  KATHRYN_M_FISCHE FISCH F3539      112/177   13:22       41:29
1481  MIKE DAUKSAS           M5559        32/51   13:22       41:29
1482  KELLY DAUKSAS          F5054       52/108   13:22       41:29
1483  MARC GARNEAU           M4549        49/65   13:22       41:29
1484  PAULA SHELTON          F4549       65/119   13:22       41:31
1485  SARAH STIDHAM          F2024      100/132   13:23       41:33
1486  ASHLEY BAIN            F3034      117/186   13:23       41:34
1487  REBECCA WITCZAK        F2529      169/227   13:23       41:34
1488  VICKI MOLITOR          F5054       53/108   13:24       41:36
1489  WILLIAM QUALTER        M6064        19/29   13:24       41:37
1490  GINA QUALTER           F2024      101/132   13:24       41:37
1491  TIFFANY SANTIAGO       F4044       79/153   13:24       41:38
1492  TRACEY LANGS           F3539      113/177   13:25       41:39
1493  MARTIN MONTES          M4549        50/65   13:25       41:40
1494  AMEENAH RAMBUS         F3539      114/177   13:26       41:42
1495  KELLY LORR             F4549       66/119   13:27       41:45
1496  ELLIOT MALOCHA         M0110        25/48   13:27       41:45
1497  BRANDON MARTIN         M3034        66/82   13:27       41:46
1498  PAULA MALOCHA          F4549       67/119   13:27       41:46
1499  ELLA PIKE              F1114        36/49   13:27       41:46
1500  JOSEPH MALOCHA         M4044        43/61   13:27       41:46
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1501  GAVIN GIBALA           M0110        26/48   13:27       41:46
1502  MARY GIBALA            F3034      118/186   13:28       41:47
1503  JENNIFER PIKE          F3539      115/177   13:28       41:48
1504  KAROLYN GARCIA         F3034      119/186   13:28       41:49
1505  BONNIE MOBLEY          F4549       68/119   13:29       41:50
1506  KRISTLE BROOKS         F3539      116/177   13:29       41:51
1507  JOY BARRETT            F3034      120/186   13:29       41:51
1508  JOSH VALLETTA          M2529       87/106   13:29       41:53
1509  JOHN MILLER            M2529       88/106   13:29       41:53
1510  AVA LENS               F1114        37/49   13:30       41:53
1511  AARON MORFORD                         0/0   13:30       41:53
1512  JACQUELINE POPOVICH    F3034      121/186   13:30       41:54
1513  HELEN EVANS            F5054       54/108   13:30       41:54
1514  KATJA GONZALEZ         F2024      102/132   13:31       41:57
1515  ABRIL LENS             F4044       80/153   13:31       41:58
1516  AUTUMN SUSNIS          F3034      122/186   13:31       41:59
1517  CARLOS CORDERO         M2024        57/66   13:32       42:01
1518  TRICIA BRYANT          F4044       81/153   13:33       42:05
1519  ANAISA CRUZ            F2024      103/132   13:33       42:05
1520  RACHEL LEWIS           F3034      123/186   13:33       42:06
1521  JENNIFER SCHOELL       F5054       55/108   13:34       42:07
1522  AGNES BUDAHAZI         F3034      124/186   13:34       42:07
1523  ZSUZSANNA PALMAI       F3034      125/186   13:34       42:07
1524  SHARON CORDIN          F4044       82/153   13:34       42:08
1525  EDGAR SANTILLAN        M2529       89/106   13:35       42:09
1526  PATRICIA MENDOZA       F5559        39/84   13:35       42:11
1527  RAQUEL TOVAR           F4044       83/153   13:36       42:12
1528  DEANA JUBEH            F3034      126/186   13:37       42:16
1529  KEVIN BROKT            M3034        67/82   13:37       42:17
1530  YVONNE VELEZ AGUILAR   F3539      117/177   13:37       42:17
1531  KATIE GREGG            F2529      170/227   13:37       42:18
1532  TAMRA SWISTOWICZ       F5054       56/108   13:37       42:18
1533  CYNTHIA TAYLOR         F4549       69/119   13:38       42:21
1534  GRACE HUSSAR           F3034      127/186   13:39       42:21
1535  SAWYER FAYE            M0110        27/48   13:39       42:23
1536  ALENA LAYMAN           F1519        35/47   13:39       42:23
1537  BARRON GRABAREK        M4044        44/61   13:39       42:24
1538  JAILEE CLEMMONS        F1519        36/47   13:39       42:24
1539  SYREETA SMITH          F2024      104/132   13:40       42:25
1540  RYAN WILKUS            M2024        58/66   13:40       42:26
1541  ELLI MONAGHAN          F2024      105/132   13:41       42:28
1542  GUADALUPE CAZARES      F2529      171/227   13:41       42:28
1543  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   13:41       42:29
1544  MALLORY ANDERSON       F1519        37/47   13:42       42:31
1545  MELISSA KOCH           F5559        40/84   13:42       42:32
1546  JOSH URBAN             M2024        59/66   13:42       42:32
1547  BLANCA FERNANDEZ       F5559        41/84   13:43       42:34
1548  LIA FRIEDMAN           F0110        19/33   13:43       42:34
1549  FRANCISCO MAYA         M2024        60/66   13:43       42:34
1550  GEORGINA ALEJOS        F4549       70/119   13:43       42:36
1551  HERMILA ALVAREZ        F5559        42/84   13:43       42:36
1552  YESENIA DELGADO        F3539      118/177   13:44       42:37
1553  SUSAN SMITH            F3539      119/177   13:44       42:39
1554  DANIEL WALKER          M4044        45/61   13:44       42:39
1555  ERICA KULPINSKI        F3034      128/186   13:45       42:40
1556  BELLA PARILLA          F0110        20/33   13:47       42:46
1557  HEIDI LAROCHELLE       F4549       71/119   13:47       42:46
1558  FREDDY SEMRAU          M1519        29/33   13:47       42:48
1559  MEGAN WALLACE          F3539      120/177   13:47       42:48
1560  SARA PARILLA           F4044       84/153   13:47       42:48
1561  MAGDALENA SZUMLAKOWSKA F4044       85/153   13:47       42:49
1562  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   13:48       42:51
1563  JUSTINA REHN           F2529      172/227   13:48       42:52
1564  ALEJANDRO RIVAS        M2529       90/106   13:49       42:53
1565  MARY HILL              F3034      129/186   13:49       42:54
1566  ELISABETH HARRIS       F2529      173/227   13:50       42:57
1567  JOSEPH FILLMORE        M6064        20/29   13:50       42:57
1568  EVA HERNANDEZ          F3539      121/177   13:51       43:01
1569  JOAN KOSSACK           F5559        43/84   13:52       43:02
1570  MICHELLE LENCZUK       F3034      130/186   13:52       43:04
1571  MARIELA LEI            F1519        38/47   13:52       43:04
1572  MICHAEL RAU            M4549        51/65   13:53       43:07
1573  AMANDA ALTMAN          F3034      131/186   13:54       43:08
1574  RITA SPARKS            F5559        44/84   13:55       43:14
1575  TONI KASPER            F5559        45/84   13:55       43:14
1576  CHRISTINA LOSINIECKI   F4549       72/119   13:55       43:14
1577  ENID MARQUEZ           F4044       86/153   13:56       43:16
1578  BRAD VASSER            M3539        55/77   13:57       43:20
1579  VANESSA KAEGI          F3034      132/186   13:58       43:22
1580  KATHRYN SHIPP          F2529      174/227   14:00       43:27
1581  AUDRA KIMBELL          F1519        39/47   14:01       43:30
1582  MARITZA MUNOZ          F3539      122/177   14:01       43:30
1583  NICOLE VARGAS          F2529      175/227   14:01       43:30
1584  BARBARA TRONCOZO       F5559        46/84   14:01       43:32
1585  SYLVIA HAGBER          F4549       73/119   14:01       43:32
1586  DANIEL RAU             M1519        30/33   14:01       43:32
1587  CHAD LENS              M4044        46/61   14:02       43:33
1588  CHARLOTTE LENS         F0110        21/33   14:02       43:33
1589  NINA RAU               F4044       87/153   14:02       43:34
1590  GRACE NASH             F1114        38/49   14:03       43:36
1591  MAKENZIE NASH          F0110        22/33   14:03       43:36
1592  MICHELLE NASH          F3539      123/177   14:03       43:37
1593  CATHY ALES             F5054       57/108   14:03       43:37
1594  GINETTE ARGUDIN        F5054       58/108   14:03       43:38
1595  SHARON WILFONG         F4044       88/153   14:04       43:40
1596  KRISTINA VALLES        F5054       59/108   14:04       43:41
1597  LINDA SHEARER          F4044       89/153   14:04       43:41
1598  CINDY FILIP            F5559        47/84   14:04       43:42
1599  STEVEN CASILLAS        M6064        21/29   14:04       43:42
1600  CASEY BRUNE            F0110        23/33   14:05       43:42
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1601  NICK FILIP             M5559        33/51   14:05       43:43
1602  CAMILLE BRUNE          F4044       90/153   14:05       43:43
1603  VERONICA BAILEY        F6064        19/41   14:05       43:44
1604  ANNA GALARZA           F3539      124/177   14:06       43:46
1605  ERIN HATFIELD          F2529      176/227   14:06       43:47
1606  EVA RICHARDSON         F5559        48/84   14:07       43:50
1607  MALISE GALLARDO        F4044       91/153   14:07       43:51
1608  NATASHA CHESHARECK     F2529      177/227   14:08       43:54
1609  ROGELIO MENDOZA        M4044        47/61   14:12       44:05
1610  CHRIS SYNAL            M3539        56/77   14:13       44:09
1611  AMANDA HARDING         F2529      178/227   14:14       44:11
1612  CODY SEBO              M1114        19/32   14:14       44:11
1613  JED SIRIPUN            M2529       91/106   14:14       44:12
1614  KAYLEEN SEBO           F1519        40/47   14:14       44:12
1615  DENISE FISHER          F4549       74/119   14:14       44:12
1616  JANET MARTINEZ         F4044       92/153   14:15       44:14
1617  PATRICK GIORDANO       M1114        20/32   14:15       44:16
1618  RENEE GIORDANO         F4549       75/119   14:16       44:18
1619  ERICA GOLDNER          F3539      125/177   14:17       44:20
1620  BEN HAINES             M0110        28/48   14:17       44:20
1621  TIMOTHY HAINES         M3539        57/77   14:17       44:21
1622  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   14:18       44:23
1623  SARAH GALVAN           F2529      179/227   14:18       44:24
1624  ALEKSA ANDERSON        F2024      106/132   14:19       44:25
1625  BRYAN GALVAN           M5559        34/51   14:19       44:26
1626  JAIMEE LAZARO          F3034      133/186   14:19       44:27
1627  ELISE BROOKS           F3034      134/186   14:19       44:27
1628  DONNA KRCH             F5559        49/84   14:19       44:28
1629  KATE MORRISON          F3034      135/186   14:19       44:28
1630  SUSAN SUWALSKI         F3034      136/186   14:20       44:29
1631  AMY BULBROOKE          F3539      126/177   14:20       44:31
1632  GAVIN BULBROOKE        M0110        29/48   14:20       44:31
1633  AARAV PANDE            M0110        30/48   14:21       44:32
1634  JIYA PANDE             F0110        24/33   14:21       44:33
1635  PRABHA PANDE           F4044       93/153   14:21       44:34
1636  EFFIE BULBROOKE        F0110        25/33   14:22       44:36
1637  CARLA REETZ            F5559        50/84   14:23       44:40
1638  CATHY FERRARA          F5559        51/84   14:24       44:43
1639  CHRISTINE TYRRILL      F5559        52/84   14:24       44:43
1640  ANTHONY FERRARA        M2529       92/106   14:25       44:44
1641  MARIA KOTOVA           F3034      137/186   14:25       44:44
1642  JOE JAMES              M6064        22/29   14:25       44:45
1643  JAMMILL BASANES        M3539        58/77   14:25       44:45
1644  IRENA MATUSEVICH       F3034      138/186   14:25       44:46
1645  EMILY REETZ            F2529      180/227   14:26       44:48
1646  ABBEY KLEVER           F2024      107/132   14:26       44:49
1647  SARAH KENT             F2024      108/132   14:26       44:50
1648  KARINA BRAND           F3539      127/177   14:26       44:50
1649  AARON BRAND            M3034        68/82   14:27       44:51
1650  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   14:27       44:53
1651  CASIMIRA KWAK          F3034      139/186   14:27       44:53
1652  CARRIE VASIL           F4044       94/153   14:28       44:54
1653  BRODY MCELROY          M1114        21/32   14:28       44:54
1654  KELLI COUGHLIN         F1114        39/49   14:28       44:54
1655  CAROLYN THEILE         F4549       76/119   14:28       44:55
1656  PAUL THEILE            M4549        52/65   14:28       44:56
1657  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   14:28       44:56
1658  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   14:28       44:56
1659  EMILY SYNAL            F3539      128/177   14:29       44:57
1660  JOSEPH CHOCOLA         M2529       93/106   14:30       45:01
1661  DOMINIC MCELROY        M1114        22/32   14:30       45:03
1662  AMBER SAMUELSON        F3539      129/177   14:30       45:03
1663  MARIA DELBERTO         F2529      181/227   14:31       45:03
1664  STEFANIE TULLIO        F1519        41/47   14:31       45:03
1665  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   14:31       45:04
1666  RESHMA KURIAN          F2024      109/132   14:31       45:05
1667  JEAN SCAPARDINE        F6064        20/41   14:32       45:06
1668  HARRY DUNNE            M6064        23/29   14:32       45:06
1669  ROCCO BARTOLINI        M1114        23/32   14:32       45:06
1670  BEN SOMMER             M2529       94/106   14:32       45:07
1671  KRISTIN LEASIA         F3034      140/186   14:32       45:08
1672  LARCENNA MASON         F4549       77/119   14:34       45:14
1673  TINA WASHINGTON        F4549       78/119   14:34       45:14
1674  SHARON BARBER          F4044       95/153   14:35       45:15
1675  RANJINI RAJAN          F2529      182/227   14:35       45:16
1676  JAYLEN WHITNEY         M1519        31/33   14:35       45:17
1677  DIANA SOTOMAYOR        F4549       79/119   14:35       45:18
1678  JENNIFER ANGIULO       F4549       80/119   14:36       45:20
1679  ROBERT AVILEZ          M2529       95/106   14:36       45:21
1680  LUIS MIRANDA           M2024        61/66   14:37       45:22
1681  JOSEPH LEDDY           M4044        48/61   14:37       45:22
1682  DAN SIMANAITIS         M5054        42/53   14:37       45:23
1683  WESLEY MERCER          M2529       96/106   14:37       45:24
1684  COLIN WATSON           M0110        31/48   14:38       45:25
1685  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   14:38       45:25
1686  ALEC MCELROY           M0110        32/48   14:38       45:25
1687  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   14:38       45:25
1688  JENNIFER WATSON        F4044       96/153   14:38       45:25
1689  ALY TULLIO             F1519        42/47   14:38       45:26
1690  SHANNON WOLOHAN        F2529      183/227   14:38       45:26
1691  COURTNEY MCELROY       F3539      130/177   14:38       45:26
1692  CINDY GONZALEZ         F4549       81/119   14:38       45:26
1693  LAUREN VERES           F3034      141/186   14:38       45:27
1694  STELLA TULLIO          F1114        40/49   14:38       45:27
1695  MIKE APLING            M5054        43/53   14:38       45:27
1696  JOHN GISSAL            M6569         6/10   14:39       45:29
1697  LAVANYA JAGANATHAN     F3539      131/177   14:39       45:29
1698  MARIBEL GAVINA         F2529      184/227   14:39       45:29
1699  MARIA ESCOBAR          F4044       97/153   14:39       45:29
1700  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   14:39       45:29
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1701  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   14:39       45:29
1702  DAN KOWALSKI           M2529       97/106   14:40       45:32
1703  KELLY GIBBS            F2529      185/227   14:40       45:32
1704  SCHAE VELA             F2024      110/132   14:40       45:32
1705  LEONARDO MONTEJO       M2529       98/106   14:40       45:33
1706  LESLIE ROBINSON        F5559        53/84   14:40       45:33
1707  GUADALUPE PRESTON      F6064        21/41   14:41       45:35
1708  MARIA SAENGER          F4044       98/153   14:41       45:36
1709  JILL PEARSON           F5054       60/108   14:41       45:36
1710  SHAWNTIA ROBINSON      F4044       99/153   14:41       45:36
1711  MADELINE POTTER        F1114        41/49   14:41       45:36
1712  MARJORIE R CONRY       F7099          2/4   14:41       45:37
1713  MARTA SCIUBISZ         F4044      100/153   14:42       45:37
1714  KAILEY CRONIN          F1114        42/49   14:42       45:37
1715  PAVLINA STOYANOVA      F3034      142/186   14:42       45:37
1716  HEATHER CONRY          F3539      132/177   14:42       45:39
1717  ASHLEY TARASIEWICZ     F3034      143/186   14:42       45:39
1718  KELLEY STANISZEWSKI    F4044      101/153   14:42       45:40
1719  KATHERINE MAINS        F2529      186/227   14:43       45:40
1720  PEGGY FLAMAND          F4549       82/119   14:44       45:44
1721  POLLY CLARK            F5054       61/108   14:44       45:45
1722  DEMETRIUS KELLY        M4549        53/65   14:44       45:45
1723  LUKE ATZMAN            M1114        24/32   14:45       45:46
1724  JULIE ATZMAN           F4044      102/153   14:45       45:49
1725  MAR A FERNANDA PERNALE F2529      187/227   14:46       45:49
1726  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   14:46       45:50
1727  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   14:46       45:50
1728  LATASIA TEMPLE         F2529      188/227   14:46       45:51
1729  JEANNE RACZON          F5054       62/108   14:47       45:54
1730  JILL HUDSON            F4044      103/153   14:47       45:54
1731  KRIZIA FRANCISCO       F2529      189/227   14:47       45:54
1732  FERNANDO BURCIAGA      M3034        69/82   14:47       45:55
1733  BECKY DEVRIES          F4044      104/153   14:47       45:55
1734  BEN RATCLIFFE          M2529       99/106   14:48       45:56
1735  HANNAH RATCLIFFE       F3034      144/186   14:48       45:56
1736  CATHERINE CUEVAS       F2529      190/227   14:48       45:57
1737  JENNIFER CUADRADO      F4044      105/153   14:48       45:57
1738  SAHRISH MASOOD         F3034      145/186   14:48       45:57
1739  ROBIN RICHTER          F5559        54/84   14:48       45:57
1740  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   14:48       45:57
1741  JENNIFER VYENIELO      F4044      106/153   14:48       45:58
1742  NAYYAB SIDDIQUI        F2529      191/227   14:49       45:59
1743  ZAHRA GRABAREK         F0110        26/33   14:49       46:00
1744  JANA GRABAREK          F3539      133/177   14:49       46:00
1745  LUCY MOLINA            F4044      107/153   14:49       46:01
1746  NICOLE NEWMAN          F2529      192/227   14:49       46:01
1747  AHSAN QURESHI          M3539        59/77   14:50       46:02
1748  ASHLEY HILL            M2529      100/106   14:50       46:02
1749  MONIKA FUESS           F4549       83/119   14:50       46:04
1750  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   14:50       46:04
1751  BRIAN LOPEZ            M4044        49/61   14:50       46:05
1752  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   14:51       46:08
1753  REBECCA MOE            F3034      146/186   14:52       46:08
1754  MARIA FERNANDA ROMERO  F3034      147/186   14:52       46:10
1755  TOMASZ SMRECZYNSKI     M3539        60/77   14:52       46:10
1756  MALWINA KRZYWIEC KRZYW F3034      148/186   14:53       46:11
1757  AMANDA LOPEZ-MARTINEZ  F2024      111/132   14:55       46:20
1758  KATHLEEN BOWERS        F2529      193/227   14:56       46:21
1759  MALLORI GARZA          F3034      149/186   14:58       46:27
1760  KIERSTEN ROWE          F2024      112/132   14:58       46:27
1761  RACHELLEI CABREROS     F3539      134/177   14:58       46:29
1762  JILL CRANE             F5054       63/108   14:58       46:29
1763  MICHAEL CABREROS       M3034        70/82   14:58       46:29
1764  KATHLEEN CONROY        F5559        55/84   14:58       46:29
1765  ISABELLA TALAGA        F2024      113/132   14:58       46:30
1766  BILL MOTE              M7099          3/5   14:59       46:30
1767  LOREE HUPACH           F5054       64/108   14:59       46:30
1768  JILL HALLBERG          F5054       65/108   14:59       46:30
1769  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   14:59       46:31
1770  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   14:59       46:32
1771  HENRY ROSSIO           M3539        61/77   14:59       46:32
1772  CARIN LADD             F4549       84/119   15:00       46:33
1773  SHELIAH WRIGHT         F3034      150/186   15:00       46:33
1774  EMILY ZEITLIN          F2529      194/227   15:00       46:34
1775  ELIZABETH JEFFERSON    F4044      108/153   15:00       46:36
1776  ANGELA ABRAHAM         F4549       85/119   15:01       46:36
1777  ASHLEY BARTLETT        F3034      151/186   15:01       46:36
1778  PALA'ELA'EHOKU ALAPAI- F3539      135/177   15:01       46:38
1779  CHRISTINE WARING       F5054       66/108   15:02       46:39
1780  CATHERINE PLOCHE PLOCH F4044      109/153   15:03       46:43
1781  ALESSANDRO RODRIGUEZ   M1114        25/32   15:05       46:49
1782  CARTER HENNESSY        M0110        33/48   15:06       46:52
1783  PAMELA HENNESSY        F4044      110/153   15:06       46:53
1784  RIACELA ORTIZ          F4549       86/119   15:06       46:54
1785  RICHARD FULLER                        0/0   15:07       46:56
1786  NORBERT KRAWCZYK       M5054        44/53   15:08       47:00
1787  SARAH DERKACY          F3034      152/186   15:08       47:01
1788  MONICA SOTO            F4044      111/153   15:09       47:03
1789  RANDY LIPP             M5054        45/53   15:10       47:04
1790  BARB WEINERT           F6064        22/41   15:10       47:05
1791  CATRICE CAMPBELL       F4549       87/119   15:10       47:06
1792  LISA RAMIREZ-KRICK     F5559        56/84   15:11       47:08
1793  ANA MISKOVIC           F3034      153/186   15:11       47:09
1794  MIREYA VACA            F3034      154/186   15:11       47:09
1795  JOEY SANTAGADA         M5559        35/51   15:11       47:09
1796  ABBY BRONAUGH          F2529      195/227   15:11       47:10
1797  CADMONA HALL           F3539      136/177   15:12       47:13
1798  NATALIA KRAWCZYK       F1114        43/49   15:13       47:15
1799  BETH QUEDENS           F3034      155/186   15:14       47:17
1800  DAVID QUEDENS          M3034        71/82   15:14       47:17
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1801  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   15:16       47:24
1802  JOANNA KRAWCZYK        F4549       88/119   15:16       47:25
1803  GEMA MARTINEZ          F2529      196/227   15:16       47:25
1804  TONY TUMMILLO          M5054        46/53   15:16       47:25
1805  DIANNA HARBACEK        F3034      156/186   15:17       47:29
1806  LEANNA BAILOR          F3539      137/177   15:18       47:31
1807  BETH BIELARZ           F5054       67/108   15:18       47:31
1808  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   15:18       47:32
1809  CHARLENE RUEFF         F3539      138/177   15:20       47:37
1810  KRISTEN SCHUMACHER     F3034      157/186   15:20       47:38
1811  JENNIFER WINEGAR       F2529      197/227   15:21       47:38
1812  LALITA UNJIT           F3034      158/186   15:24       47:50
1813  TOUCHA INTASAN                        0/0   15:25       47:51
1814  MICHELLE BLOOM         F5054       68/108   15:27       47:57
1815  CHRISTINE TASH         F4549       89/119   15:27       47:59
1816  KRYSTAL FRAGOSO        F2024      114/132   15:27       48:00
1817  JANET SAYRE            F5054       69/108   15:28       48:02
1818  DAWN HOUGLAND          F4044      112/153   15:28       48:02
1819  BONNIE SCHMIDT         F5559        57/84   15:28       48:03
1820  KATRINA GEARY          F2529      198/227   15:29       48:03
1821  BROOKE SCHMIDT         F2024      115/132   15:29       48:03
1822  JUAN CARDOZO           M2529      101/106   15:29       48:06
1823  KELLY KJELLBERG        F2529      199/227   15:30       48:06
1824  ANGIE CILELLA          F2024      116/132   15:30       48:06
1825  JOSE GONZALEZ          M4044        50/61   15:30       48:09
1826  CYNTHIA ELOISA         F2529      200/227   15:31       48:12
1827  PERRY RAMBUS           M4044        51/61   15:33       48:17
1828  KAMILAH LUCAS          F3539      139/177   15:33       48:18
1829  SUE FAY                F3539      140/177   15:33       48:18
1830  PORSCHA TUCKER         F3034      159/186   15:33       48:18
1831  JASON RHEA             M3034        72/82   15:33       48:18
1832  SUMMER CRANSTON        F3539      141/177   15:34       48:21
1833  BEN ARVIA              M1114        26/32   15:35       48:23
1834  TOM ARVIA              M5054        47/53   15:35       48:24
1835  VIDA KISTLER           F5559        58/84   15:36       48:25
1836  ISABELLA PAYNE         F0110        27/33   15:36       48:27
1837  ANA PAYNE              F3539      142/177   15:36       48:28
1838  ALEX PAYNE             M3539        62/77   15:37       48:28
1839  ZACH MANGUEIRA         M3034        73/82   15:37       48:28
1840  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   15:37       48:29
1841  JULIO CRUZ             M4549        54/65   15:37       48:29
1842  THOMAS PAYNE           M1114        27/32   15:37       48:29
1843  JOSEPH RUFFINO         M5559        36/51   15:37       48:29
1844  MARIANNE HUBER         F5054       70/108   15:37       48:29
1845  ANA I GONZALEZ         F5559        59/84   15:37       48:30
1846  KATIE HOBSON           F3539      143/177   15:37       48:30
1847  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   15:38       48:31
1848  JO ANNE BRUZGUL        F7099          3/4   15:39       48:36
1849  SARAH BYRNE            F4549       90/119   15:40       48:37
1850  PATRICIA NEWTON-CURRAN F5054       71/108   15:40       48:37
1851  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   15:41       48:43
1852  ROBERTO RAMIREZ        M4549        55/65   15:41       48:43
1853  SHERI TEMPLE           F4549       91/119   15:42       48:44
1854  KELLY SEMRAU           F5054       72/108   15:42       48:44
1855  JAMIE CLEMMONS         M4044        52/61   15:43       48:47
1856  ALYSSA CLEMMONS        F4044      113/153   15:43       48:48
1857  PENNY BAIRD            F5559        60/84   15:47       48:59
1858  JESSICA STERK          F3539      144/177   15:47       49:00
1859  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   15:47       49:01
1860  TRACY SOSTAND          F4549       92/119   15:49       49:07
1861  NECIE DEBELLOTTE       F3034      160/186   15:51       49:12
1862  JAMES BRIGGS           M4549        56/65   15:51       49:13
1863  KELLY TUMMILLO         F5054       73/108   15:51       49:13
1864  ANGELA BRIGGS          F4549       93/119   15:51       49:14
1865  DONNA M MCCASTLE       F5559        61/84   15:52       49:16
1866  JOHN ARENAS            M5559        37/51   15:53       49:20
1867  CARMEN M RODRIGUEZ     F6064        23/41   15:53       49:20
1868  RACHEL SHLIMON         F2529      201/227   15:53       49:20
1869  JULIE SGARLATA         F5559        62/84   15:54       49:21
1870  HANNAH FARINELLI-PIKE  F1114        44/49   15:54       49:22
1871  DEREK PIKE             M3539        63/77   15:54       49:23
1872  GINA CALDERON LOPEZ    F3539      145/177   15:54       49:23
1873  JOSE AGUILAR           M3539        64/77   15:56       49:27
1874  DAVID BAKER            M3539        65/77   15:57       49:31
1875  JACLYN ENG             M6064        24/29   15:57       49:32
1876  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   15:58       49:34
1877  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   15:58       49:35
1878  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   15:59       49:36
1879  MASON VASIL            M0110        34/48   15:59       49:37
1880  JULI COUGHLIN          F4549       94/119   15:59       49:37
1881  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   15:59       49:38
1882  SUZANNE JOHNSON        F4044      114/153   15:59       49:39
1883  KEDZIE JOHNSON         F0110        28/33   16:00       49:40
1884  MADISON TAYLOR         F0110        29/33   16:00       49:41
1885  AUDRA CHADWELL         F3539      146/177   16:00       49:41
1886  JEFFREY BAIRD          M3034        74/82   16:02       49:46
1887  DEANNA TAYLOR          F3539      147/177   16:02       49:46
1888  HARRISON TAYLOR        M0110        35/48   16:02       49:46
1889  TAYLOR VAUGHN          F2529      202/227   16:03       49:50
1890  MATTHEW HONAKER        M2529      102/106   16:03       49:51
1891  DEIDRE CARLSON         F4549       95/119   16:03       49:51
1892  JENNA KALLIANIS        F3034      161/186   16:04       49:52
1893  MIKE H                 F4044      115/153   16:04       49:54
1894  JUDY DURBIN            F5559        63/84   16:05       49:55
1895  MILLIE H               F4044      116/153   16:05       49:56
1896  CAROLYN ROMIN          F3034      162/186   16:05       49:57
1897  LINDA COULSON          F4549       96/119   16:08       50:06
1898  MARKEES BARRETT        M4044        53/61   16:08       50:06
1899  ERIN DICKINSON         F3539      148/177   16:09       50:10
1900  DAMARIS VERA           F4549       97/119   16:10       50:11
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1901  BARBARA JESSIE         F2529      203/227   16:10       50:11
1902  JAMIE BLACK            M5054        48/53   16:10       50:12
1903  SHARON ADAMS           F5054       74/108   16:11       50:16
1904  NATALIE DUCH           F2024      117/132   16:12       50:19
1905  AMY LASKOWSKI          F3034      163/186   16:15       50:28
1906  MICHAEL LAROCQUE       M4044        54/61   16:16       50:31
1907  DIANA PEREZ            F2529      204/227   16:17       50:34
1908  AMY DE WOLF            F4044      117/153   16:19       50:38
1909  EVERETT MOON           M0110        36/48   16:19       50:39
1910  LAUREN H               F4044      118/153   16:19       50:39
1911  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   16:19       50:40
1912  MIKE MILLIGAN          M3539        66/77   16:19       50:40
1913  SAVANNAH GIORDANO      F1519        43/47   16:20       50:42
1914  STACY PERKINS          F4549       98/119   16:20       50:43
1915  ANGELA BRADLEY         F4549       99/119   16:20       50:43
1916  JULES CLEMENT          F5054       75/108   16:23       50:51
1917  KATHERINE OWSIANIAK    F5559        64/84   16:23       50:53
1918  TRACI MARRELLA         F4044      119/153   16:24       50:54
1919  JENNIFER MOON          F4044      120/153   16:24       50:54
1920  JEAN ALVAREZ           F4044      121/153   16:24       50:54
1921  KATHY BOYCE            F6559         8/15   16:24       50:55
1922  JACKLYN MUELLER        F3539      149/177   16:24       50:56
1923  RICHARD KRABBE         M5559        38/51   16:25       50:57
1924  JOSEPHINA RODRIGUEZ    F3034      164/186   16:25       50:59
1925  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   16:25       50:59
1926  MELISSA ROSELLO        F3034      165/186   16:26       51:03
1927  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   16:27       51:04
1928  JACKSON MOON           M0110        37/48   16:27       51:04
1929  PAULETTE WRIGHT        F5054       76/108   16:28       51:07
1930  JUDY MASSEE            F5054       77/108   16:28       51:07
1931  JOSHUA KOPENEC         M0110        38/48   16:28       51:07
1932  TRACY O'MALLEY         F4044      122/153   16:28       51:08
1933  TARA O'MALLEY          F3539      150/177   16:29       51:10
1934  CLIFFORD BOBACK        M5559        39/51   16:29       51:11
1935  JANICE BOBACK          F5559        65/84   16:29       51:11
1936  TOM COTHRAN                           0/0   16:31       51:16
1937  SUZANNE K                             0/0   16:31       51:16
1938  OLIVIA SOTO            F0110        30/33   16:32       51:20
1939  MARTHA HERNANDEZ       F4549      100/119   16:33       51:24
1940  LAUREN GRIMM           F2529      205/227   16:33       51:24
1941  SHARON SULLIVAN        F4549      101/119   16:34       51:26
1942  JANE STEIGER           F5559        66/84   16:34       51:27
1943  RITA VAIL              F6559         9/15   16:36       51:34
1944  DEBBIE NORDMEYER       F4549      102/119   16:37       51:35
1945  CAROLYN HANKINS-PAGE   F5559        67/84   16:38       51:39
1946  AMANDA STEFANSKI       F3539      151/177   16:42       51:52
1947  SAGAR KURADA           M4044        55/61   16:43       51:54
1948  SAMMY KURADA           M0110        39/48   16:44       51:57
1949  KAREN KERR             F3034      166/186   16:45       51:59
1950  DIANE ARCHIBALD        F5559        68/84   16:46       52:04
1951  MARGARET HOGAN         F6064        24/41   16:46       52:05
1952  ANN BROPHY             F3034      167/186   16:46       52:05
1953  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   16:47       52:05
1954  LINDA BROPHY           F7099          4/4   16:47       52:05
1955  REBEKKA QUINTANA       F2024      118/132   16:47       52:05
1956  NICOLE LYNN            F2529      206/227   16:47       52:06
1957  WENDY CAMPOS           F2529      207/227   16:47       52:06
1958  EILEEN OKEEFE          F6064        25/41   16:47       52:06
1959  ORQUIDEA VERA          F2529      208/227   16:47       52:06
1960  ALISON HAUPTSCHEIN     F3539      152/177   16:47       52:06
1961  STEPHANIE DOCHTERMAN   F3034      168/186   16:47       52:06
1962  GILES BRUCE            M3539        67/77   16:47       52:07
1963  ALEXANDRA NODARSE      F3539      153/177   16:48       52:11
1964  VICKI MOTE             F6559        10/15   16:50       52:15
1965  HOLLY HENRY            F2529      209/227   16:50       52:16
1966  KATIE HENRY            F3034      169/186   16:50       52:16
1967  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   16:50       52:17
1968  ALISON MCDONALD        F5054       78/108   16:50       52:17
1969  TRACEY STEIN           F4044      123/153   16:51       52:18
1970  YESENIA RODRIGUEZ      F2529      210/227   16:51       52:20
1971  LISA KERTON            F5054       79/108   16:52       52:21
1972  JACQUELINE HENRY       F5559        69/84   16:52       52:22
1973  CHRIS HOBSON           F6064        26/41   16:52       52:23
1974  RALPH JOHNSON          M3034        75/82   16:56       52:34
1975  JESSICA BALL           F3034      170/186   16:56       52:35
1976  KIMBERLY SINDE         F3539      154/177   16:56       52:36
1977  DANIEL SINDE           M1114        28/32   16:56       52:36
1978  DENISE BARTOLINI       F4044      124/153   16:57       52:39
1979  KATHLEEN BUEHLER       F2529      211/227   16:58       52:40
1980  MARY TULL              F2024      119/132   16:58       52:41
1981  ELVIRA DIPIERRO        F3539      155/177   17:02       52:52
1982  LUCAS FONTANEZ         M1114        29/32   17:02       52:53
1983  KRISTIN MORGAN         F4044      125/153   17:03       52:55
1984  JOYCE PRZYBYLSKI       F4549      103/119   17:03       52:55
1985  CLAUDIA RODARTE        F4044      126/153   17:03       52:58
1986  LOTARIO JOINTER        M4549        57/65   17:04       52:58
1987  JOYCELIN SALGADO       F2529      212/227   17:04       53:00
1988  SONJE HAWKINS          F3034      171/186   17:05       53:01
1989  MEG SCHNEIDER          F2529      213/227   17:05       53:01
1990  MARTIN VARGHESE        M3539        68/77   17:05       53:02
1991  JIJO GEORGE            M3034        76/82   17:05       53:03
1992  RAELYNN EICKHOFF       F4549      104/119   17:05       53:03
1993  ASHLEY BEATY           F3034      172/186   17:06       53:05
1994  MARY CARLTON           F3034      173/186   17:09       53:14
1995  SYLVIA GRANADOS        F3034      174/186   17:09       53:17
1996  KATIE SOBOLESKI        F1519        44/47   17:11       53:21
1997  MALONDY WEST           F3539      156/177   17:11       53:21
1998  LISA SOBOLESKI         F5559        70/84   17:11       53:21
1999  MICHAEL BLOOM          M2024        62/66   17:11       53:22
2000  SAM HIMDEN             M4044        56/61   17:11       53:22
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2001  BRITTANY BOWERS        F2024      120/132   17:11       53:22
2002  ELIZABETH BRENNAN      F4549      105/119   17:12       53:23
2003  LEA DOTTKE             F5559        71/84   17:12       53:25
2004  ALEJANDRO MONTANA      M4044        57/61   17:12       53:25
2005  DON MATSUKIS           M7099          4/5   17:13       53:27
2006  DIANA MAGGIO-GUMUSHIAN F5054       80/108   17:13       53:28
2007  ALICE MOLL             F5054       81/108   17:13       53:28
2008  NICOLE WEGRZYN         F4044      127/153   17:14       53:30
2009  MARILYN NAPOLITANO     F5054       82/108   17:15       53:34
2010  KEVIN KEARNEY          M5054        49/53   17:16       53:36
2011  SARA FONTANEZ          F4044      128/153   17:16       53:37
2012  KENT KLEINSCHMIDT      M6569         7/10   17:17       53:40
2013  ALLAN LAMAS            M1114        30/32   17:19       53:46
2014  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   17:20       53:50
2015  EMILY MONGAN           F2529      214/227   17:20       53:50
2016  ALMA LAMAS             F4044      129/153   17:21       53:52
2017  ADAN MARTINEZ          M3034        77/82   17:21       53:52
2018  MARK CAMPBELL          M3539        69/77   17:22       53:55
2019  WILSON KANG            M3539        70/77   17:22       53:57
2020  JAKE ARVIA             M0110        40/48   17:24       54:01
2021  DEANNA ESPOSITO        F2529      215/227   17:24       54:02
2022  LINDA GOLDSMITH        F4549      106/119   17:26       54:06
2023  HEIDI LARSON           F3539      157/177   17:26       54:07
2024  ANN BULANDA            F3539      158/177   17:26       54:08
2025  BROOKE ARVIA           F4044      130/153   17:26       54:09
2026  LINDA ESPOSITO         F5054       83/108   17:27       54:10
2027  SUSAN PAULSON          F6064        27/41   17:28       54:13
2028  MATTHEW PAULSON        M6064        25/29   17:28       54:13
2029  STACEY ARNOS           F4044      131/153   17:28       54:13
2030  HOLLY OLDENBURG        F5054       84/108   17:28       54:13
2031  LORI KRABBE            F5559        72/84   17:28       54:13
2032  LANCE MARTINEZ         M5559        40/51   17:28       54:14
2033  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   17:28       54:14
2034  DAWN MARTINEZ          F5054       85/108   17:29       54:16
2035  JAMES PINK             M3539        71/77   17:29       54:16
2036  ALFREDO CERVANTES      M2024        63/66   17:29       54:17
2037  ELENA BARRERA          F2024      121/132   17:29       54:17
2038  CAROLYN VETTER         F3539      159/177   17:29       54:17
2039  RYAN MARTINEZ          M2529      103/106   17:29       54:19
2040  LYNN BAIT              F5559        73/84   17:30       54:20
2041  MICHAEL CROCILLA       M2529      104/106   17:30       54:20
2042  ANTONIO MART NEZ       M6064        26/29   17:30       54:21
2043  MACARENA ANDRADE - HER F4044      132/153   17:30       54:21
2044  MARIA MARTINEZ         F5054       86/108   17:31       54:23
2045  PHOENIX ORTIZ          M0110        41/48   17:31       54:24
2046  CATHERINE DEERING      F3539      160/177   17:31       54:24
2047  WILL FISHER            M5054        50/53   17:31       54:25
2048  SYDNEY FONTANEZ        F1114        45/49   17:33       54:30
2049  CHRIS FONTANEZ         M4549        58/65   17:33       54:30
2050  MYRA BARRETT           F3539      161/177   17:35       54:34
2051  COREE HARRIS           F4044      133/153   17:35       54:37
2052  MARIA MEJIA            F4044      134/153   17:36       54:38
2053  UMA SELVARAJAN         F4044      135/153   17:36       54:39
2054  ANDREA WENNMACHER      F2529      216/227   17:36       54:39
2055  MARY POLTE             F5559        74/84   17:38       54:45
2056  TODD POLTE             M5559        41/51   17:38       54:45
2057  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   17:38       54:46
2058  CAROLINE KRAUSE        F4044      136/153   17:39       54:47
2059  JESSICA TERBUSH        F3539      162/177   17:39       54:47
2060  JOHN NORTON            M4549        59/65   17:39       54:48
2061  SHANTELL HERNANDEZ     F2024      122/132   17:39       54:48
2062  RILEY BOWDITCH         M1114        31/32   17:39       54:48
2063  RILEY KESTELOOT        M1114        32/32   17:39       54:49
2064  LLOYD CHRISTMAS        M5559        42/51   17:39       54:49
2065  DIANA ALFARO           F3034      175/186   17:40       54:50
2066  TOM SCHAUL             M5559        43/51   17:41       54:56
2067  CHLOE SCHAUL           F4044      137/153   17:41       54:56
2068  ANGELICA VILLALOBOS    F3539      163/177   17:42       54:57
2069  MARIA NUNEZ            F4044      138/153   17:42       54:58
2070  ANDREW MARKS           M3539        72/77   17:45       55:06
2071  LINA LOY               F3539      164/177   17:47       55:13
2072  JENNA MARKS            F3034      176/186   17:48       55:15
2073  JILLIAN SOTO           F3034      177/186   17:49       55:20
2074  RAFAL RADOMSKI         M3034        78/82   17:49       55:21
2075  AIDEN BOWDITCH         M0110        42/48   17:50       55:21
2076  TRACY BOWDITCH         F3539      165/177   17:51       55:25
2077  KERRINGTON COTTO       F0110        31/33   17:52       55:28
2078  OLIVIA GUENTHER        F1519        45/47   17:52       55:28
2079  CHRISTINE COTTO        F3539      166/177   17:52       55:28
2080  COLE VAN TORNHOUT      M2024        64/66   17:54       55:36
2081  ADRIENNE MAUTNER       F4044      139/153   17:55       55:38
2082  BONNIE LENTYCH         F3539      167/177   17:55       55:39
2083  ERIN DOORNEWEERD       F2024      123/132   17:56       55:41
2084  MICHAEL WAGMAN         M3034        79/82   17:56       55:41
2085  LISA WAGMAN            F3034      178/186   17:56       55:42
2086  KENDRA SEILHEIMER      F3034      179/186   17:58       55:48
2087  JAYDEN TOWNSEND        M0110        43/48   17:59       55:49
2088  VALERIE BAKER          F6064        28/41   17:59       55:50
2089  TISHIKA TOWNSEND       F4549      107/119   17:59       55:51
2090  VALERIE BAMMER         F5559        75/84   17:59       55:52
2091  ROSE DOORNEWEERD       F4549      108/119   18:02       55:59
2092  PAVLE POPOVICH         M3034        80/82   18:05       56:08
2093  ASHLEY POPOVICH        F3034      180/186   18:05       56:09
2094  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   18:08       56:18
2095  DEBRA KNAFLDEB.KNAFL G F6064        29/41   18:08       56:18
2096  CYNTHIA FABIAN         F5559        76/84   18:09       56:21
2097  JULIANNE HERSCHMAN     F3034      181/186   18:09       56:23
2098  DESSI HARIZANOVA       F2024      124/132   18:10       56:24
2099  MELINDA ESCOUBAS       F4044      140/153   18:12       56:29
2100  BARBARA REDDING        F5054       87/108   18:12       56:31
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2101  JOHN REDDING           M5559        44/51   18:12       56:31
2102  MARIA PANIAGUA         F4044      141/153   18:12       56:32
2103  MELISSA KOUBA          F2024      125/132   18:13       56:34
2104  LORI DOSTALEK          F5559        77/84   18:14       56:36
2105  AYESHA CROCKETT        F2529      217/227   18:16       56:42
2106  APRIL SENASE           F4044      142/153   18:20       56:55
2107  RON SENASE             M3034        81/82   18:20       56:56
2108  WARRIOR PRINCESS       F5054       88/108   18:22       57:01
2109  RITA MALDONADO         F5054       89/108   18:23       57:03
2110  DEBBIE LOZANO          F5559        78/84   18:23       57:05
2111  TIMMY FUENTES          M5054        51/53   18:23       57:05
2112  LINDA HALE                            0/0   18:30       57:27
2113  MARIA L BARAJAS        F4044      143/153   18:31       57:28
2114  NIGERE EPPS            M1519        32/33   18:31       57:30
2115  TAYLOR MAZIQUE         F1519        46/47   18:31       57:30
2116  JORGE ALMAZAN          M2024        65/66   18:32       57:32
2117  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   18:32       57:33
2118  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   18:32       57:33
2119  LAURA PUBINS           F4549      109/119   18:32       57:34
2120  EVAN MORRISON          M0110        44/48   18:34       57:38
2121  MARK MORRISON          M5054        52/53   18:34       57:38
2122  PAUL BROWN             M3539        73/77   18:34       57:39
2123  TRISHA RATAZAK-BROWN   F3539      168/177   18:34       57:39
2124  VASHION FREEMAN        M4549        60/65   18:34       57:40
2125  LOLA WILLIAMS          F6064        30/41   18:34       57:40
2126  CHERYL WILCOX LONG     F6064        31/41   18:35       57:43
2127  MELISSA DEL FIACCO     F4044      144/153   18:36       57:44
2128  JENNIFER AZURE         F3539      169/177   18:36       57:46
2129  GREG RIVERA            M5559        45/51   18:38       57:50
2130  EDITH BARAJAS          F3539      170/177   18:38       57:51
2131  NAYDA FIGUEROA         F6064        32/41   18:38       57:52
2132  PATTY MCCARTHY         F5054       90/108   18:41       58:01
2133  KELLEY STODDARD        F5054       91/108   18:42       58:02
2134  KIA RICHMOND           F2529      218/227   18:42       58:05
2135  JONATHAN VASIL         M3539        74/77   18:43       58:05
2136  SAMANTHA SIMON         F2024      126/132   18:43       58:06
2137  JESICA PAULSON         F4549      110/119   18:43       58:06
2138  AARON VASIL            M4044        58/61   18:43       58:06
2139  STEPHANIE LAWRENCE     F5054       92/108   18:43       58:08
2140  VALERY DENBY           F4549      111/119   18:43       58:08
2141  MARSHALL MCATEE        F5054       93/108   18:43       58:08
2142  RUTH DENBY             F4044      145/153   18:45       58:12
2143  JACKIE BLAIR           F4549      112/119   18:47       58:21
2144  MARILYNN SMITH         F3034      182/186   18:50       58:29
2145  PATRICK HUSTON         M4044        59/61   18:52       58:34
2146  ROBIN BLAIR            M5054        53/53   18:52       58:34
2147  KENNETH KEENAN         M4549        61/65   18:52       58:35
2148  MARIANNE SQUILLER      F6559        11/15   18:52       58:35
2149  MARLAYNA MACKAY        F1519        47/47   18:53       58:38
2150  DEAN JANKOVICH         M4044        60/61   18:54       58:41
2151  WILSON MACKAY          M0110        45/48   18:54       58:41
2152  DOMINIQUE LENOIR       F2529      219/227   18:54       58:43
2153  ZARINA MASIH           F2024      127/132   18:55       58:43
2154  ROBERT ROA             M2024        66/66   18:55       58:45
2155  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   18:55       58:45
2156  KRISTIN NAUGHTON       F2024      128/132   18:56       58:46
2157  CASSIE MARSHALL        F2529      220/227   18:56       58:46
2158  AMY DOLGIN             F3539      171/177   18:56       58:46
2159  JEFFERY BENDA          M5559        46/51   18:56       58:47
2160  JENNIFER HOTTENDORF    F4044      146/153   18:56       58:48
2161  CHARLOTTE MACKAY       F0110        32/33   18:56       58:49
2162  COURTNEY NAUGHTON      F2024      129/132   18:57       58:50
2163  GIANNA DEL FIACCO      F1114        46/49   18:57       58:50
2164  KELLY EBY              F4044      147/153   18:57       58:50
2165  SHAWN MACKAY           M4549        62/65   19:02       59:05
2166  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   19:02       59:06
2167  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   19:04       59:11
2168  REBECCA HALE           F2024      130/132   19:04       59:13
2169  ASHLEY HICKEY-SY       F2024      131/132   19:05       59:14
2170  LINDA OLSON            F6064        33/41   19:07       59:22
2171  JOHN PAUL SY           M3539        75/77   19:07       59:22
2172  PAULA COSTELLO         F6064        34/41   19:07       59:22
2173  MACY WATSON            F1114        47/49   19:07       59:23
2174  SHERRY MACKAY          F4549      113/119   19:08       59:24
2175  MARIO ZAVALETA         M2529      105/106   19:11       59:33
2176  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   19:12       59:38
2177  MEGGAN TUOHY           F4044      148/153   19:13       59:40
2178  REBECCA SCHATZKA       F6559        12/15   19:14       59:42
2179  LISA GOLD              F5054       94/108   19:14       59:42
2180  JANET KNOX             F5054       95/108   19:14       59:42
2181  BONNIE SCHOENIKE       F5559        79/84   19:14       59:43
2182  JONI BLACK             F5054       96/108   19:15       59:47
2183  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   19:18       59:55
2184  MICHELL MCBRIDE        F4549      114/119   19:18       59:55
2185  DOREEN PHELAN          F6064        35/41   19:20     1:00:01
2186  JESSICA CHAKOS         F3034      183/186   19:22     1:00:08
2187  CHRISTINA CHAKOS       F3539      172/177   19:22     1:00:09
2188  THOMAS CHAKOS          M5559        47/51   19:22     1:00:09
2189  CASSIDY CAMPBELL       F2529      221/227   19:23     1:00:10
2190  JESSICA SIMON          F2529      222/227   19:23     1:00:10
2191  DANA GILBREATH         F5054       97/108   19:24     1:00:14
2192  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   19:24     1:00:14
2193  JOHN FAWVER            M4549        63/65   19:26     1:00:20
2194  ROSEMARIE SAN DIEGO    F5054       98/108   19:29     1:00:30
2195  MIRANDA COX            F2024      132/132   19:32     1:00:39
2196  APRIL GREEN            F6064        36/41   19:33     1:00:42
2197  JOHN GREEN             M6569         8/10   19:33     1:00:42
2198  TEAGAN DZIALO          F0110        33/33   19:34     1:00:45
2199  GREGORY DZIALO         M3539        76/77   19:34     1:00:46
2200  KAREN HANDORF          F5559        80/84   19:38     1:00:58
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
2201  FRED HANDORF           M6569         9/10   19:38     1:00:59
2202  ANNA FLORES            F3539      173/177   19:45     1:01:20
2203  KAROLINA SANDOVAL      F4044      149/153   19:45     1:01:21
2204  ALMA ELIGIO            F2529      223/227   19:48     1:01:29
2205  JACKIE BLAZOWSKI       F4044      150/153   19:55     1:01:49
2206  JOE POSADA             M3034        82/82   19:57     1:01:58
2207  NORALBA GALLEGOS       F4044      151/153   20:02     1:02:14
2208  CARI DENNEY            F4044      152/153   20:03     1:02:15
2209  NILSA RIVERA           F5054       99/108   20:06     1:02:24
2210  VIRGINIA KARLINSKI     F6064        37/41   20:13     1:02:45
2211  COLLEEN PARADISO       F6559        13/15   20:13     1:02:47
2212  ADELAIDA LOPEZ         F4549      115/119   20:15     1:02:52
2213  DOMINIC BARTOLINI      M4549        64/65   20:16     1:02:56
2214  TERRENCE EAGAN         M6064        27/29   20:17     1:02:59
2215  LINDA BRODIE           F6064        38/41   20:17     1:03:00
2216  MADELIN VAZQUEZ        F5054      100/108   20:19     1:03:05
2217  DOUGLAS GEISLER        M5559        48/51   20:22     1:03:13
2218  COLLEEN JENSEN         F3539      174/177   20:22     1:03:14
2219  MIGDALIA VAZQUEZ       F5559        81/84   20:25     1:03:24
2220  CAROLINE MATKOWICH     F3539      175/177   20:32     1:03:45
2221  SARAH REVAK            F1114        48/49   20:32     1:03:46
2222  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   20:35     1:03:55
2223  BRENDA COLOSIMO        F5054      101/108   20:35     1:03:56
2224  PATRICIA CANNON        F6064        39/41   20:50     1:04:43
2225  KATHY KNAPP            F5054      102/108   20:51     1:04:44
2226  PAULINE PAWLIK         F6064        40/41   20:55     1:04:56
2227  YOLANDA JOHNSON        F5054      103/108   20:59     1:05:09
2228  RALPH JOHNSON          M5559        49/51   20:59     1:05:09
2229  BRANDON JOHNSON        M2529      106/106   20:59     1:05:10
2230  RAYMOND IEHL           M6569        10/10   21:11     1:05:46
2231  BARBARA IEHL           F6559        14/15   21:11     1:05:47
2232  DEENA MILLER           F5559        82/84   21:14     1:05:56
2233  JAMES MILLER           M5559        50/51   21:15     1:05:58
2234  DIANNE ORTENSE         F5054      104/108   21:16     1:06:03
2235  ROBYN WHITLOCK         F4549      116/119   21:17     1:06:05
2236  ANDREW NDIRITU         M3539        77/77   21:28     1:06:40
2237  BETHANY MCKNIGHT-KAMAU F3034      184/186   21:38     1:07:09
2238  SHAUNA EDGAR           F4549      117/119   21:46     1:07:34
2239  LISA SHELTON           F2529      224/227   21:55     1:08:02
2240  MAGGIE COYNE           F3034      185/186   22:00     1:08:19
2241  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   22:18     1:09:14
2242  CASSANDRA MOLINA       F3034      186/186   22:31     1:09:55
2243  DRUELLA PARKER         F4549      118/119   22:36     1:10:12
2244  BRIDGET GIBBS          F5054      105/108   22:40     1:10:25
2245  JUSTIN BANKS           M4549        65/65   22:45     1:10:38
2246  LAURA HENNEBERRY       F6064        41/41   22:46     1:10:43
2247  AIDAN NICKISCH         M0110        46/48   22:46     1:10:43
2248  EVELYN THOMASON        F6559        15/15   22:47     1:10:46
2249  JOHN WERSYN            M7099          5/5   22:50     1:10:53
2250  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   22:57     1:11:17
2251  LETTICIA COVARRUBIAS   F3539      176/177   23:00     1:11:26
2252  SACHIKO DOSCH          F2529      225/227   23:32     1:13:06
2253  BRIGETTE NEGRON        F2529      226/227   23:34     1:13:09
2254  SANDRA ACOSTA          F5054      106/108   24:09     1:14:58
2255  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   24:09     1:15:00
2256  ANDREW NGUYEN          M0110        47/48   24:10     1:15:01
2257  GENEVA VINSON          F1114        49/49   24:10     1:15:01
2258  MARTIN NGUYEN          M0110        48/48   24:10     1:15:02
2259  AYESHA GLORIA          F2529      227/227   24:12     1:15:09
2260  JUANITA LANCASTER      F3539      177/177   24:15     1:15:20
2261  DARCY STEINBERG-HASTIN F5054      107/108   24:16     1:15:21
2262  FRANCISCO NAJERA       M4044        61/61   24:23     1:15:44
2263  DEBORAH BROWN          F4044      153/153   24:23     1:15:44
2264  ALEXANDRO ALANIS       M1519        33/33   24:42     1:16:42
2265  JANET MORRISON         F5559        83/84   25:05     1:17:54
2266  JOHN BORMUTH           M6064        28/29   25:06     1:17:56
2267  MICHAEL MORRISON       M5559        51/51   25:06     1:17:57
2268  LENA BORMUTH           F5559        84/84   25:07     1:17:58
2269  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   25:15     1:18:25
2270  JOHN KOZUCH            M6064        29/29   25:17     1:18:29
2271  UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   25:18     1:18:33
2272  VERONICA JUAREZ        F4549      119/119   25:49     1:20:09
2273  CRISTINA GLORIA        F5054      108/108   26:56     1:23:38
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